
 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0101      HANKS, ALAN                   Director:MAYOR & COUNCIL               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
9.52V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/3/2009P0660690        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0101-4261

4.56V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/3/2009P0660691        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0101-4261

1,936.00V0139465    MAY HEALTH                     6/3/2009P0660032        CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0101-4150

1,621.17V0200458    OptiPlex 960 Desktop Computer  6/1/2009P0657081        DELL MARKETING LP WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0101-4295

5.00V0254565    MAY SECTION 125 FEE            6/3/2009P0660030        FIRST ADMINISTRATORS WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0101-4131

40.00V0332700    TAXI WASHINGTON DC             5/29/2009P0659348        HANKS, ALAN                   WPAP   5/29/2009 0101-0101-4270

11.00V0332700    MEALS WASHINGTON DC            5/29/2009P0659348        HANKS, ALAN                   WPAP   5/29/2009 0101-0101-4270

36.00V0332700    MEALS WASHINGTON DC            5/29/2009P0659348        HANKS, ALAN                   WPAP   5/29/2009 0101-0101-4270

5.27V0384599    COPIER LEASE MAY09             5/29/2009P0659659        IKON FINANCIAL SERVICES WPAP   5/29/2009 0101-0101-4253

10.55V0542994    JUNE LIFE                      6/3/2009P0660039        METROPOLITAN LIFE WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0101-4155

15.90V0757235    MEMBERSHIP-LECLAIR K           5/27/2009P0659450        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/27/2009 0101-0101-4292

15.90V0757235    RIPPENTROP K-MBRSHP            5/27/2009P0659451        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/27/2009 0101-0101-4292

98.91V0787250    BC BASE STOCK                  5/26/2009P0659357        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0101-4261

99.00V0934830    Rm's of paper                  5/29/2009P0659323        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/29/2009 0101-0101-4261

7.50V0934830    Boxes of paperclips            5/29/2009P0659323        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/29/2009 0101-0101-4261

3.83V0934830    binder pockets                 6/2/2009P0659642        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0101-4261

0.13V0934830    COPY PAPER                     6/3/2009P0659959        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0101-4261

3,920.24Cost Center: 0101      Total:

06/11/2009

16:49:56

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

1Carol Capistrant



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0103      THOM, KEVIN                   Director:COMMUNITY RESOURCE

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
7.04V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/3/2009P0660690        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0103-4261

385.00V0139465    MAY HEALTH                     6/3/2009P0660032        CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0103-4150

5.00V0254565    MAY SECTION 125 FEE            6/3/2009P0660030        FIRST ADMINISTRATORS WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0103-4131

4.13V0542994    JUNE LIFE                      6/3/2009P0660039        METROPOLITAN LIFE WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0103-4155

401.17Cost Center: 0103      Total:

06/11/2009

16:49:56

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

2Carol Capistrant



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0105      THOM, KEVIN                   Director:GIS MAPPING                   

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
770.00V0139465    MAY HEALTH                     6/3/2009P0660032        CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0105-4150

0.24V0188480    SHARP MX700 BW COPIER LEASE  5/22/2009P0659286        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0105-4253

5.00V0254565    MAY SECTION 125 FEE            6/3/2009P0660030        FIRST ADMINISTRATORS WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0105-4131

11.47V0542994    JUNE LIFE                      6/3/2009P0660039        METROPOLITAN LIFE WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0105-4155

29.69V0787250    BC BASE STOCK                  5/26/2009P0659357        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0105-4261

1.49V0934830    COPY PAPER                     6/3/2009P0659959        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0105-4261

817.89Cost Center: 0105      Total:

06/11/2009

16:49:56

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

3Carol Capistrant



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0106      GREEN, JASON                  Director:ATTORNEY                      

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
3.28V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/3/2009P0660690        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0106-4261

8.77V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/3/2009P0660691        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0106-4261

2,117.50V0139465    MAY HEALTH                     6/3/2009P0660032        CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0106-4150

1.76V0188480    SHARP MX2300 COLOR COPIER  6/3/2009P0658892        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0106-4253

21.10V0188480    box of red robes               6/1/2009P0659298        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0106-4261

5.50V0188480    package of typewritter correct  6/1/2009P0659298        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0106-4261

10.00V0254565    MAY SECTION 125 FEE            6/3/2009P0660030        FIRST ADMINISTRATORS WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0106-4131

0.02V0384599    COPIER LEASE MAY09             5/29/2009P0659659        IKON FINANCIAL SERVICES WPAP   5/29/2009 0101-0106-4253

22.94V0542994    JUNE LIFE                      6/3/2009P0660039        METROPOLITAN LIFE WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0106-4155

9.92V0787250    BC BASE STOCK                  5/26/2009P0659357        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0106-4261

1.28V0934830    COPY PAPER                     6/3/2009P0659959        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0106-4261

2,202.07Cost Center: 0106      Total:

06/11/2009

16:49:56

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

4Carol Capistrant



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0108      ELLIS, ROBERT                 Director:PUBLIC WORKS ADMINIS

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
602.50V0002805    RICOH 550 COPIER LEASE MAY09   5/29/2009P0659667        A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENT WPAP   5/29/2009 0101-0108-4253

12.08V0005640    5 GALLON PAINT PAIL            6/3/2009P0659981        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0108-4269

100.00V0041772    MEMBERSHIP TECH D              5/22/2009P0658976        ASSOCIATION OF STATE WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0108-4292

100.00V0041772    EXAM FEE TECH D                5/22/2009P0658976        ASSOCIATION OF STATE WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0108-4270

100.00V0041772    MEMBERSHIP SCHELSKE S          5/22/2009P0658976        ASSOCIATION OF STATE WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0108-4292

100.00V0041772    EXAM FEE SCHELSKE S            5/22/2009P0658976        ASSOCIATION OF STATE WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0108-4270

35.33V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/3/2009P0660691        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0108-4261

18.27V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/3/2009P0660690        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0108-4261

15,556.22V0139465    MAY HEALTH                     6/3/2009P0660032        CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0108-4150

349.69V0188480    SHARP MX2300 COLOR COPIER  6/3/2009P0658892        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0108-4253

165.95V0188480    SHARP MX700 BW COPIER LEASE  5/22/2009P0659286        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0108-4253

3,899.10V0200458    MID RANGE DESKTOPS PER SPECS  6/1/2009P0656810        DELL MARKETING LP WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0108-4295

125.00V0232050    REIMBURSE TRAVEL  6/1/2009P0659681        ELLIS, ROBERT                 WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0108-4270

-125.00V0232050    ADJ                            6/1/2009P0659681        ELLIS, ROBERT                 WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0108-4270

47.00V0232050    MEALS WASHINGTON DC            6/1/2009P0659681        ELLIS, ROBERT                 WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0108-4270

70.00V0232050    TAXIS WASHINGTON DC            6/1/2009P0659681        ELLIS, ROBERT                 WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0108-4270

8.00V0232050    RC AIRPORT PARKING  6/1/2009P0659681        ELLIS, ROBERT                 WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0108-4270

186.90V0247880    MEDIUM ROAST REGULAR  5/28/2009P0659019        FARMER BROTHERS CO WPAP   5/28/2009 0101-0108-4263

50.00V0254565    MAY SECTION 125 FEE            6/3/2009P0660030        FIRST ADMINISTRATORS WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0108-4131

11.00V0307380    FLAGS - BOX OF 12              6/3/2009P0659982        GRAPHICS PLUS                 WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0108-4269

9,495.00V0307380    KIP 3102 COPIER W/COLOR  6/3/2009P0659983        GRAPHICS PLUS                 WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0108-4360

0.20V0384599    COPIER LEASE MAY09             5/29/2009P0659659        IKON FINANCIAL SERVICES WPAP   5/29/2009 0101-0108-4253

45.99V0388100    AVE 5660 1" X 2 5/8" CLEAR MAI  6/1/2009P0659204        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0108-4261

19.62V0388100    AVE 5305 MEDIUM TENT CARDS     6/1/2009P0659204        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0108-4261

29.20V0388100    ESSPN925 25PT GRAY  6/1/2009P0659204        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0108-4261

21.62V0421590    E229 - OIL & FILTER            6/3/2009P0660101        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0108-4262

18.58V0421590    E226 - OIL & FILTER            6/3/2009P0660103        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0108-4262

0.69V0460150    1495747 394-4165 JUNE PHONE    6/3/2009P0660034        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0108-4281

72.72V0520180    E225 - LOCK ASSEMBLY           6/3/2009P0659821        MCKIE BUICK PONTIAC WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0108-4251

109.71V0542994    JUNE LIFE                      6/3/2009P0660039        METROPOLITAN LIFE WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0108-4155

125.48V0618600    OFFICE CHAIR                   6/2/2009P0659717        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0108-4296

48.00V0631851    E229 - VEHICLE TOW             6/1/2009P0659719        OLSON TOWING II               WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0108-4259

138.53V0787250    BC BASE STOCK                  5/26/2009P0659357        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0108-4261

06/11/2009

16:49:56

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

5Carol Capistrant



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

296.96V0934830    COPY PAPER                     6/3/2009P0659959        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0108-4261

530.69V0951482    263.59G UNL                    6/3/2009P0660151        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0108-4262

383.14V0951482    199.80G UN+ALC10               6/3/2009P0660151        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0108-4262

262.22V0951482    131.60G UNL+                   6/3/2009P0660151        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0108-4262

33,010.39Cost Center: 0108      Total:

06/11/2009

16:49:56

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

6Carol Capistrant



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0110      SUMPTION, PAULINE             Director:TID 33 FENSKE MEDIA           

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
30,714.10V0255382    TID 33 FENSKE MEDIA            5/28/2009P0659554        FIRST NATIONAL BANK WPAP   5/28/2009 0103-0110-4530

30,714.10Cost Center: 0110      Total:

06/11/2009

16:49:56

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

7Carol Capistrant



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0111      THOM, KEVIN                   Director:HUMAN RESOURCES               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
2.33V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/3/2009P0660690        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0111-4261

11.30V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/3/2009P0660691        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0111-4261

2,128.50V0139465    MAY HEALTH                     6/3/2009P0660032        CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0111-4150

817.98V0153700    EXPENSES FOR MARK  5/22/2009P0658947        CONDREY & ASSOCIATES WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0111-4225

11.13V0188480    SUPPLIES                       5/21/2009P0658948        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/21/2009 0101-0111-4261

10.00V0254565    MAY SECTION 125 FEE            6/3/2009P0660030        FIRST ADMINISTRATORS WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0111-4131

17.50V0355325    Onsite visit (1/2) (0111)      6/1/2009P0659624        HERD'S RIBBON & LASER WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0111-4253

106.00V0355325    Formatter for 4250 Printer (1/  6/1/2009P0659624        HERD'S RIBBON & LASER WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0111-4253

53.00V0355325    256MB Memory Chip for 4250 Pri  6/1/2009P0659624        HERD'S RIBBON & LASER WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0111-4295

54.95V0355325    1.4 Hours Labor and Time (1/2)  6/1/2009P0659624        HERD'S RIBBON & LASER WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0111-4253

0.08V0384599    COPIER LEASE MAY09             5/29/2009P0659659        IKON FINANCIAL SERVICES WPAP   5/29/2009 0101-0111-4253

589.06V0506500    JUNE 09 EAP SVCS               6/3/2009P0660500        LUTHERAN SOCIAL WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0111-4225

16.52V0542994    JUNE LIFE                      6/3/2009P0660039        METROPOLITAN LIFE WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0111-4155

171.98V0700456    LODG KRUMM T                   5/21/2009P0658929        RAMKOTA INN-PIERRE WPAP   5/21/2009 0101-0111-4270

55.77V0714965    20 REAMS COPY PAPER            5/26/2009P0647035        RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0111-4261

63.27V0714965    20 REAMS COPY PAPER - 2 REAMS  5/26/2009P0648738        RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0111-4261

37.02V0714965    10 REAMS GREEN PAPER           5/26/2009P0650206        RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0111-4261

55.77V0714965    20 REAMS COPY PAPER            5/26/2009P0651071        RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0111-4261

55.77V0714965    20 REAMS COPY PAPER            5/26/2009P0653360        RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0111-4261

55.77V0714965    20 REAMS COPY PAPER            5/26/2009P0656187        RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0111-4261

48.17V0714965    10 REAMS GREEN PAPER-2 REAMS  5/26/2009P0655020        RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0111-4261

121.37V0711110    JOB FAIR AD                    5/22/2009P0659251        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0111-4230

39.61V0787250    BC BASE STOCK                  5/26/2009P0659357        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0111-4261

5.92V0934830    COPY PAPER                     6/3/2009P0659959        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0111-4261

4,528.77Cost Center: 0111      Total:

06/11/2009

16:49:56

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

8Carol Capistrant



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0124      SUMPTION, PAULINE             Director:ADMINSITRATION 2012           

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
495,088.33V0255377    2005B BOND PYMT                5/29/2009P0659669        1ST NATIONAL BANK IN WPAP   5/29/2009 0107-0124-4420

495,088.33Cost Center: 0124      Total:

06/11/2009

16:49:56

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

9Carol Capistrant



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0199      ALLENDER, STEVE               Director:DISPATCH CENTER               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
87,130.92V0656576    JUNE 09 DISPATCH               6/3/2009P0660493        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0199-4582

87,130.92Cost Center: 0199      Total:

06/11/2009

16:49:56

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

10Carol Capistrant



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0201      ALLENDER, STEVE               Director:POLICE                        

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
51.45V0000790    POUNDS SHRED 343               6/2/2009P0659735        A TO Z SHREDDING              WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0201-4225

300.00V0042990    COVERT COLOR VIDEO CAMERA  5/29/2009P0655202        AUDIO VIDEO SOLUTIONS WPAP   5/29/2009 0101-0201-4261

100.00V0042990    INSTALLATION BY AV SOLUTION  5/29/2009P0655202        AUDIO VIDEO SOLUTIONS WPAP   5/29/2009 0101-0201-4261

15.00V0042990    SHIPPING                       5/29/2009P0655202        AUDIO VIDEO SOLUTIONS WPAP   5/29/2009 0101-0201-4261

66.52V0066506    MAINT CONTRACT 18274 4/20/09-5  6/1/2009P0659740        BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4244

89.54V0066506    MAINT CONTRACT 18257 4/20/09-5  6/1/2009P0659740        BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4244

27.29V0078490    010100423801 179               6/3/2009P0660530        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0201-4283

898.92V0121780    MFG: LAW-CSA UNIVERSAL TRAY  6/3/2009P0654755        CDW GOVERNMENT INC WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0201-4251

627.96V0121780    SWING ARM MFG:LAW-CSA          6/3/2009P0654755        CDW GOVERNMENT INC WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0201-4251

221.64V0121780    TILT LAZY SUSAN MFG:  6/3/2009P0654755        CDW GOVERNMENT INC WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0201-4251

70.83V0121780    ADAPTER PLATE MFG: LAW-TP.AP  6/3/2009P0654755        CDW GOVERNMENT INC WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0201-4251

192.12V0121780    5IN TUBE MOUNT  6/3/2009P0654755        CDW GOVERNMENT INC WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0201-4251

74.56V0121780    TUBE ADJUSTMENT OPTION MFG:  6/3/2009P0654755        CDW GOVERNMENT INC WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0201-4251

60.75V0121780    SHIPPING                       6/3/2009P0654755        CDW GOVERNMENT INC WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0201-4251

-3.19V0121780    CORR-SHIPPING                  6/3/2009P0654755        CDW GOVERNMENT INC WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0201-4251

-23.61V0121780    CORR-B/O ITEM ON P0659158      6/3/2009P0654755        CDW GOVERNMENT INC WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0201-4251

26.80V0121780    LEDCO AUTO ADAPTER PLATE       5/26/2009P0659158        CDW GOVERNMENT INC WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4251

29.57V0137240    MALE CONNECTOR                 6/3/2009P0659161        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0201-4251

158.79V0137240    250GB 7200 RPM AND 160GB SATA  6/3/2009P0659160        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0201-4295

19.38V0137240    KEYBOARD                       6/3/2009P0659162        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0201-4261

90.42V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/3/2009P0660691        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0201-4261

15.18V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/3/2009P0660690        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0201-4261

79,949.21V0139465    MAY HEALTH                     6/3/2009P0660032        CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0201-4150

155.00V0150975    PAINT BLACK AND WHITE          6/1/2009P0659191        COLOR MYSTIQUE                WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4251

74.30V0188080    BATTERY UNIT 024               6/2/2009P0659741        DAKOTA WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0201-4251

179.70V0196628    NITRILE PF GLOVES, SIZE LARGE  5/21/2009P0657781        DASH MEDICAL GLOVES WPAP   5/21/2009 0101-0201-4261

179.70V0196628    NITRILE PF GLOVES, SIZE  5/21/2009P0657781        DASH MEDICAL GLOVES WPAP   5/21/2009 0101-0201-4261

-36.65V0200458    CORR PO#P0622928-INV LESS  5/29/2009P0659649        DELL MARKETING LP WPAP   5/29/2009 0101-0201-4295

40.00V0238470    62MM ORANGE PROMASTER  6/1/2009P0657771        EVIDENT CRIME SCENE WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4269

40.00V0238470    62MM RED PROMASTER FILTER  6/1/2009P0657771        EVIDENT CRIME SCENE WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4269

40.00V0238470    62MM YELLOW PROMASTER  6/1/2009P0657771        EVIDENT CRIME SCENE WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4269

50.00V0238470    72MM ORANGE PROMASTER  6/1/2009P0657771        EVIDENT CRIME SCENE WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4269

50.00V0238470    72MM RED PROMASTER FILTER  6/1/2009P0657771        EVIDENT CRIME SCENE WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4269

06/11/2009

16:49:56

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

11Carol Capistrant



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

50.00V0238470    72MM YELLOW PROMASTER  6/1/2009P0657771        EVIDENT CRIME SCENE WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4269

15.00V0238470    SHIPPING                       6/1/2009P0657771        EVIDENT CRIME SCENE WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4269

2.00V0238470    CORRECTION-SHIPPING            6/1/2009P0657771        EVIDENT CRIME SCENE WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4269

36.48V0249445    SHIPPING                       5/26/2009P0659183        FEDERAL EXPRESS               WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4261

22.74V0249445    SHIPPING                       6/2/2009P0659742        FEDERAL EXPRESS               WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0201-4261

204.78V0254565    MAY SECTION 125 FEE            6/3/2009P0660030        FIRST ADMINISTRATORS WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0201-4131

233.00V0372640    MEALS-DALLAS, TX               5/26/2009P0659243        HOLT, RICHARD                 WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4270

76.29V0372640    MOTEL-DALLAS TX                5/26/2009P0659243        HOLT, RICHARD                 WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4270

99.42V0394800    MASTER BREAK KIT               5/26/2009P0659159        INLAND TRUCK PARTS CO. WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4251

122.00V0412385    MEALS-LAS VEGAS                5/26/2009P0658354        JEGERIS, KARL                 WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4270

13.00V0412385    SHUTTLE-ROUND TRIP             5/26/2009P0658354        JEGERIS, KARL                 WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4270

26.00V0416835    MEALS-PIERRE                   6/2/2009P0659776        JOHNS, JAMES                  WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0201-4270

75.60V0416835    MOTEL-PIERRE                   6/2/2009P0659776        JOHNS, JAMES                  WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0201-4270

40.00V0416835    MEALS-PIERRE                   5/26/2009P0659245        JOHNS, JAMES                  WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4270

50.22V0416835    MOTEL-PIERRE                   5/26/2009P0659245        JOHNS, JAMES                  WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4270

-5.00V0416835    ADJ MEALS PIERRE               5/26/2009P0659245        JOHNS, JAMES                  WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4270

57.19V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 056               6/2/2009P0659743        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0201-4251

6.70V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 093               6/2/2009P0659743        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0201-4251
6.70V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 091               6/2/2009P0659743        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0201-4251

4.99V0421590    SPARK PLUGS UNIT 003           6/2/2009P0659743        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0201-4251

14.97V0421590    IGNITION COIL UNIT 003         6/2/2009P0659743        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0201-4251

87.41V0421590    BREAK PADS UNIT 003            6/2/2009P0659743        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0201-4251

9.00V0421590    LOCKNUT                        6/2/2009P0659743        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0201-4251

22.91V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 001               6/2/2009P0659743        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0201-4251

22.84V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 010               6/2/2009P0659743        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0201-4251

16.07V0421590    BLADES UNIT 024                6/2/2009P0659743        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0201-4251

26.94V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 024               6/2/2009P0659743        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0201-4251

-44.09V0421590    CREDIT-BRAKE PADS ITEM #6      6/2/2009P0659743        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0201-4251

107.29V0421590    BREAK PADS UNIR 018            5/26/2009P0659167        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4251

7.78V0421590    FILTER UNIT 018                5/26/2009P0659167        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4251

8.00V0421590    SYN BREAL CARD UNIT 018        5/26/2009P0659167        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4251

34.89V0421590    PARKING BREAK CABLE UNIT 059  5/26/2009P0659167        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4251

24.05V0421590    FILTER UNIT 090                5/26/2009P0659167        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4251

112.79V0421590    BREAK PADS UNIT 090            5/26/2009P0659167        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4251

8.15V0421590    FILTER UNIT 035                5/26/2009P0659193        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4251
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9.48V0421590    BULB                           5/26/2009P0659193        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4251

10.51V0421590    BULB                           5/26/2009P0659193        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4251

0.90V0421590    BULB UNIT 052                  5/26/2009P0659193        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4251

6.71V0421590    FILTER UNIT 052                5/26/2009P0659193        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4251

16.14V0421590    OIL UNIT 052                   5/26/2009P0659193        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4251

395.00V0437002    REGISTRATION-K-9 OFFICER       6/2/2009P0659727        K9 GUARDIAN INC               WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0201-4298

50.22V0442785    MOTEL-PIERRE                   5/26/2009P0659244        KEEFE, WAYNE                  WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4270

3.39V0460150    1495744 394-4133 JUNE PHONE    6/3/2009P0660034        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0201-4281

199.00V0476380    NYLON CABLE TIES, 4BK-44410    5/21/2009P0657780        LAB SAFETY SUPPLY             WPAP   5/21/2009 0101-0201-4261

14.08V0476380    SHIPPING                       5/21/2009P0657780        LAB SAFETY SUPPLY             WPAP   5/21/2009 0101-0201-4261

275.70V0476380    CORR-CABL TIES,SHOES, FREIGHT  5/21/2009P0657780        LAB SAFETY SUPPLY             WPAP   5/21/2009 0101-0201-4261

40.30V0492110    K9 OFFICER LEGAL HANDBOOK  5/26/2009P0659186        LEXISNEXIS MATTHEW WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4293

93.00V0504493    BAC TESTING-FALL RIVER  5/22/2009P0659252        LOOYENGA, DR ROBERT WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0201-4225

1,147.00V0504493    BAC TESTING-LAWRENCE  6/1/2009P0659772        LOOYENGA, DR ROBERT WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4225

5,053.00V0504493    BAC TESTING-PENNINGTON  6/1/2009P0659771        LOOYENGA, DR ROBERT WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4225

93.00V0504493    BAC TESTING-BUTTE COUNTY  6/1/2009P0659770        LOOYENGA, DR ROBERT WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4225

219.60V0520500    T/A 5-20 OIL                   5/26/2009P0659192        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4262

64.18V0520190    SENSOR THROT UNIT 001          5/26/2009P0659194        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4251
490.31V0542994    JUNE LIFE                      6/3/2009P0660039        METROPOLITAN LIFE WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0201-4155

11.55V0563060    02092521 0.0                   6/3/2009P0660938        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0201-4282

80.66V0563060    03038923 12.0                  6/3/2009P0660938        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0201-4282

226.09V0569400    MEDS FOR URIE                  5/26/2009P0659185        MOUNTAIN VIEW ANIMAL WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4298

248.00V0569400    TREATMENT URIE                 5/26/2009P0659185        MOUNTAIN VIEW ANIMAL WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4298

20.00V0579000    METHAMPHETAMINE REAGENTS:  5/29/2009P0657829        NARTEC INC                    WPAP   5/29/2009 0101-0201-4261

10.00V0579000    SHIPPING                       5/29/2009P0657829        NARTEC INC                    WPAP   5/29/2009 0101-0201-4261

-4.55V0579000    CORRECTION-SHIPPING            5/29/2009P0657829        NARTEC INC                    WPAP   5/29/2009 0101-0201-4261

525.00V0594550    REGISTRATION-BLENNER           6/2/2009P0659775        NATIONAL RIFLE WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0201-4270

525.00V0594550    REGISTRATION-ASSCHERICK        6/2/2009P0659775        NATIONAL RIFLE WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0201-4270

99.90V0601545    PANTS WENANDE                  5/26/2009P0659168        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4263

134.85V0601545    S/S SHIRTS SCHULER             5/26/2009P0659168        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4263

9.60V0601545    STRIPES RODRIGUEZ              5/26/2009P0659168        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4263

125.00V0601545    DUTY BELT CHILDS               5/26/2009P0659168        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4263

362.50V0601545    MIC CASES O'CONNELL            5/21/2009P0658474        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   5/21/2009 0101-0201-4263

328.00V0601409    CHAIR N-1 EUROTECH 1701H5511   6/1/2009P0659172        NEWHOUSE ENTERPRISES WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4296

29.08V0634566    FILTERS                        5/26/2009P0659184        O'REILLY AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4251
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34.28V0634566    MICROV BELT UNIT 056           6/2/2009P0659745        O'REILLY AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0201-4251

75.00V0631851    TOW CAR 13                     6/2/2009P0659734        OLSON TOWING II               WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0201-4225

232.50V0651070    BLUESTAR FORENSIC KIT #15082   6/3/2009P0657779        PEAVEY COMPANY, LYNN WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0201-4261

134.70V0651070    BLUESTAR FORENSIC MINI KIT  6/3/2009P0657779        PEAVEY COMPANY, LYNN WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0201-4261

25.00V0651070    SHIPPING                       6/3/2009P0657779        PEAVEY COMPANY, LYNN WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0201-4261

3.50V0651070    CORRECTION - SHIPPING          6/3/2009P0657779        PEAVEY COMPANY, LYNN WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0201-4261

56.70V0656120    PSB PARKING CLEAN              6/1/2009P0657856        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4264

80.20V0656120    PSB PARKING GEN R&M            6/1/2009P0657856        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4252

16.46V0656120    PARKING RAMP JAN/CLEAN         6/1/2009P0657856        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4264

50.34V0656120    PARKING RAMP BHP               6/1/2009P0657856        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4283

2,331.31V0656120    PSB COMMONS JAN/CLEAN          6/1/2009P0657856        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4264

3,184.38V0656120    PSB COMMONS GEN R&M            6/1/2009P0657856        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4252

437.13V0656120    PSB COMMONS REMOD & CONST  6/1/2009P0657856        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4252

1,772.00V0656120    PSB COMMONS BHP                6/1/2009P0657856        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4283

1,748.69V0656120    PSB COMMONS MDU                6/1/2009P0657856        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4282

123.82V0656120    PSB COMMONS WATER              6/1/2009P0657856        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4284

96.68V0656120    PSB COMMONS GARBAGE            6/1/2009P0657856        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4225

15.30V0656120    PD JAN/CLEAN                   6/1/2009P0657856        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4264
61.22V0656120    PD GEN R&M                     6/1/2009P0657856        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4252

199.26V0656120    CID JANITOR                    6/1/2009P0657856        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4264

171.85V0656120    EVD JAN/CLEAN                  6/1/2009P0657856        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4264

383.00V0656120    EVD GEN R&M                    6/1/2009P0657856        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4252

66.94V0656120    EVD SNOW & ICE CONTROL         6/1/2009P0657856        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4252

100.65V0656120    EVD RISK MANAGE/SAFETY         6/1/2009P0657856        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4252

964.56V0656120    EVD BHP                        6/1/2009P0657856        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4283

264.11V0656120    EVD MDU                        6/1/2009P0657856        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4282

36.85V0656120    EVD WATER                      6/1/2009P0657856        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4284

28.82V0656120    EVD GARBAGE                    6/1/2009P0657856        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4225

-0.01V0656120    ADJ EVD GEN R&M                6/1/2009P0657856        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4252

62.37V0656120    PSB PARKING CLEAN              6/1/2009P0655158        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4264

10.01V0656120    PSB PARKING GEN R&M            6/1/2009P0655158        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4252

18.29V0656120    PARKING RAMP JAN/CLEAN         6/1/2009P0655158        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4264

3.66V0656120    PARKING RAMP GEN R&M           6/1/2009P0655158        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4252

57.04V0656120    PARKING RAMP BHP               6/1/2009P0655158        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4283

2,902.61V0656120    PSB COMMON JAN/CLEAN           6/1/2009P0655158        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4264
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6,633.40V0656120    PSB COMMON GEN R&M             6/1/2009P0655158        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4252

5.42V0656120    PSB COMMON SPEC SERVICE        6/1/2009P0655158        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4252

1,626.73V0656120    PSB COMMON BHP                 6/1/2009P0655158        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4283

1,848.75V0656120    PSB COMMON MDU                 6/1/2009P0655158        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4282

102.54V0656120    PSB COMMON WATER               6/1/2009P0655158        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4284

98.96V0656120    PSB COMMON GARBAGE             6/1/2009P0655158        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4225

295.10V0656120    PD GEN R&M                     6/1/2009P0655158        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4252

138.62V0656120    CID JANITOR                    6/1/2009P0655158        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4264

142.72V0656120    EVD JAN/CLEAN                  6/1/2009P0655158        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4264

58.65V0656120    EVD GEN R&M                    6/1/2009P0655158        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4252

27.90V0656120    EVD SNOW & ICE                 6/1/2009P0655158        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4252

890.68V0656120    EVD BHP                        6/1/2009P0655158        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4283

377.41V0656120    EVD MDU                        6/1/2009P0655158        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4282

36.85V0656120    EVD WATER                      6/1/2009P0655158        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4284

28.82V0656120    EVD GARBAGE                    6/1/2009P0655158        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4225

-0.01V0656120    ADJ-PARKING RAMP BHP           6/1/2009P0655158        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4283

0.01V0656120    ADJ PSB COMMON GEN R&M         6/1/2009P0655158        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4252

-0.01V0656120    ADJ EVD BHP                    6/1/2009P0655158        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4283
-0.01V0656120    ADJ-EVD MDU                    6/1/2009P0655158        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4282

42.99V0660835    DOG FOOD LAHAIE                5/26/2009P0659164        PET GIANT                     WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4298

42.99V0660835    DOG FOOD LAHAIE                6/2/2009P0659738        PET GIANT                     WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0201-4298

121.36V0711110    JOB FAIR AD                    5/22/2009P0659251        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0201-4230

74.75V0750950    SAFETY GLASSES AND POCKET  5/26/2009P0659188        RUSHMORE SAFETY WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4261

666.00V0787250    BROCHURES                      5/26/2009P0659163        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4261

20.21V0818740    APRIL PHONE                    5/27/2009P0659499        SOUTH DAKOTA SCHOOL WPAP   5/27/2009 0101-0201-4281

17.50V0838010    WHITE REFLECTIVE 911           6/2/2009P0659732        SUMMIT SIGNS & SUPPLY WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0201-4251

947.50V0841890    AIR CART                       6/2/2009P0657859        TASER INTERNATIONAL WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0201-4269

25.00V0841890    SHIPPING                       6/2/2009P0657859        TASER INTERNATIONAL WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0201-4269

7.40V0841890    CORRECTION - SHIPPING          6/2/2009P0657859        TASER INTERNATIONAL WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0201-4269

305.99V0875595    90LB DUMBELLS                  5/26/2009P0659198        TWO WHEELER DEALER WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4269

324.99V0875595    95LB DUMBELLS                  5/26/2009P0659198        TWO WHEELER DEALER WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4269

392.99V0875595    100LB DUMBELLS                 5/26/2009P0659198        TWO WHEELER DEALER WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4269

-1,007.94V0875595    CREDIT - RETURNED DUMBELLS  5/26/2009P0659198        TWO WHEELER DEALER WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4269

66.25V0886420    PLAQUE  KISTLER                5/26/2009P0659171        VANWAY TROPHY & WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4269

23.15V0886420    NAME TAG BAXTER                5/26/2009P0659171        VANWAY TROPHY & WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4263
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146.65V0886420    PLAQUE FOX AND WALTON          5/26/2009P0659171        VANWAY TROPHY & WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4269

155.00V0892890    MEALS-MINNESOTA                6/2/2009P0659774        VLEIGER, THOMAS               WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0201-4270

392.37V0892890    MOTEL-MINNESOTA                6/2/2009P0659774        VLEIGER, THOMAS               WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0201-4270

2.40V0931805    HOLE PLUGS UNIT 015            5/26/2009P0659165        WESTERN WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4251

30.48V0934830    FOLDERS AND PRTECTIVE  5/26/2009P0659187        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4261

2.60V0934830    PAPER CLIPS                    5/26/2009P0659166        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0201-4261

398.40V0934830    PAPER                          6/1/2009P0659733        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4261

44.79V0934830    FOLDER, BINDERS                6/1/2009P0659733        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4261

455.80V0934830    LATERAL FILE WITH LIFT-UP  6/1/2009P0656726        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4296

306.16V0934830    PEDESTAL 2 FILE DRAWERS TO  6/1/2009P0656726        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0201-4296

31.57V0936710    MEGA CRIMP COUPLING            6/2/2009P0659746        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0201-4251

27.00V0951482    CAR WASH                       6/3/2009P0660151        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0201-4251

304.44V0951482    152.62G SUPR UNL               6/3/2009P0660151        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0201-4262

3,072.47V0951482    1582.32G UNL+ALC10             6/3/2009P0660151        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0201-4262

4,844.34V0951482    2504.88G UNL+                  6/3/2009P0660151        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0201-4262

30.48V0951482    15.12G UNL ALC77               6/3/2009P0660151        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0201-4262

3,098.74V0951482    1577.75G UNL                   6/3/2009P0660151        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0201-4262

139,816.06Cost Center: 0201      Total:
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Cost Center: 0202      ROHLFING, MARK                Director:FIRE                          

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
126.79V0002805    COPIER  6/2/2009P0659939        A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENT WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0202-4253

5.96V0005640    anchors/rpr dive rack/stn.5    6/2/2009P0659941        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0202-4252

6.50V0005640    2" NYLON STRAP/q3              5/26/2009P0659042        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4251

190.88V0005640    WAX,ARMOR  5/26/2009P0659042        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4251

7.05V0005640    DOOR STOP & LIGHTER/STN3       5/26/2009P0659042        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4252

21.22V0005641    ELEC SUPPLIES &  6/3/2009P0659052        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0202-4251

36.00V0036650    EXTINGUISHER SERVICE           5/26/2009P0658477        ARMSTRONG WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4264

6.86V0066506    COPIER MAINT/FIRE PREVENTION  5/21/2009P0659047        BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC WPAP   5/21/2009 0101-0202-4253

1,594.18V0078490    010100627703 19,170            6/3/2009P0660530        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0202-4283

525.61V0078490    010107192302 5,760             6/3/2009P0660882        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0202-4283

353.06V0078490    070101866002 3,540             6/3/2009P0660882        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0202-4283

12.50V0131400    ANTENNA CABLE/NEW BRUSH  5/26/2009P0659038        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4360

56.50V0131400    GREASE GUN/STN.1               5/26/2009P0659038        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4265

-12.50V0131400    CORR-ITEM 2 IS KNECHT INV      5/26/2009P0659038        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4360

191.37V0131400    SPRAY LUBE,CLEANERS,BATTERY  5/26/2009P0659058        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4251

17.99V0131400    SPOTLIGHT BULB/E1              5/26/2009P0659058        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4251

1.24V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/3/2009P0660690        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0202-4261

43.18V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/3/2009P0660691        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0202-4261

71,621.34V0139465    MAY HEALTH                     6/3/2009P0660032        CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0202-4150

106.42V0229745    ELECTRIC REPAIR TO PIV/STN.6   6/2/2009P0659931        ELECTRIC LTD                  WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0202-4252

16.00V0234300    AIR FRESHENER/STN.1            6/2/2009P0659937        ENVIROMASTER CENTRAL WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0202-4264

8.00V0234300    AIR FRESHENER/STN. 6           5/26/2009P0659046        ENVIROMASTER CENTRAL WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4264

197.29V0254565    MAY SECTION 125 FEE            6/3/2009P0660030        FIRST ADMINISTRATORS WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0202-4131

10.49V0304090    CHOCK BLOCK/B7                 5/26/2009P0659059        GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4265

346.50V0304090    U-BOLTS,BEND,& FREIGHT         5/26/2009P0659054        GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4251

78.66V0304090    U-BOLTS,BEND,NUTS,&  5/26/2009P0659054        GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4251

980.16V0304090    BRAKE CALIPER/E-7              5/26/2009P0659154        GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4251

58.67V0312550    HOSE & FITTINGS/SHOP SUPPLIES  5/26/2009P0659051        GRIMM'S PUMP SERVICE WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4251

232.20V0318465    MEAL TICKET TJADEN J 7/6-17/09  5/26/2009P0652246        GUEST SERVICES                WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4270

6.12V0421590    HEADLIGHT/Q3                   5/26/2009P0659044        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4251

1.10V0421590    HEADLIGHT/Q3                   5/26/2009P0659044        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4251

300.00V0441020    GAS RANGE- STN 3               5/29/2009P0659507        KARL'S TV AUDIO WPAP   5/29/2009 0101-0202-4269

71.97V0459659    PUSH BROOMS, SCOOP  6/2/2009P0659929        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0202-4265
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3.06V0459659    SANDPAPER/STN 7                6/2/2009P0659930        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0202-4253

4.90V0459659    RALF BAGS/GRASS CLIPPINGS      5/26/2009P0659041        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4264

4.64V0459659    RED DEVIL CLEANER/STN.1        5/26/2009P0659064        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4265

148.62V0459659    WOOD CASING,ROOF  5/26/2009P0659045        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4252

17.95V0520500    4.5 GAL. KEROSENE/STEAM  6/2/2009P0659936        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0202-4262

15.96V0520500    CORRECTION-4.0 GAL KEROSENE  6/2/2009P0659936        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0202-4262

1,549.15V0542810    SCBA REPAIRS/DEALER ONLY       5/29/2009P0659156        METRO FIRE                    WPAP   5/29/2009 0101-0202-4253

358.06V0542994    JUNE LIFE                      6/3/2009P0660039        METROPOLITAN LIFE WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0202-4155

39.00V0544350    3 TANK INSPECTIONS & AIR FILLS  5/26/2009P0659036        MICK'S SCUBA CENTER WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4597

95.81V0563060    01310223 12.5                  6/3/2009P0660534        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0202-4282

38.81V0563060    01950121 3.4                   6/3/2009P0660881        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0202-4282

231.70V0563060    02142422 34.4                  6/3/2009P0660938        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0202-4282

67.11V0563060    31395002 7.3                   6/3/2009P0660938        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0202-4282

111.95V0601545    DUTY BOOTS- POVANDRA           5/29/2009P0659435        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   5/29/2009 0101-0202-4263

439.98V0618600    2 COMPUTER MONITORS/PREV  6/1/2009P0659453        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0202-4295

659.97V0618600    3 COMPUTER MONITORS/PREV       6/1/2009P0659453        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0202-4295

298.71V0639670    DOOR SPRING/STN. 1             6/2/2009P0659940        OVERHEAD DOOR CO. OF WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0202-4252

77.58V0678973    REPAIR PARTS FOR STN 5 MOWER  5/29/2009P0659415        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   5/29/2009 0101-0202-4253
353.00V0687290    WASTE OIL HANDLING  5/26/2009P0659053        PRESSURE SERVICE INC. WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4265

325.00V0698182    CARPET CLEAN UP & DOWN/STN.6  5/26/2009P0659271        QUALITY CARPET CARE OF WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4264

173.33V0714965    5 FLAGS, PAPER TOWELS/STOCK    5/26/2009P0648702        RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4264

137.31V0714965    5 FLAGS                        5/26/2009P0653398        RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4269

-0.18V0714965    CORRECTION - AMOUNT            5/26/2009P0653398        RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4269

121.36V0711110    JOB FAIR AD                    5/22/2009P0659251        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0202-4230

22.00V0747310    XL T-SHIRTS/WILCOX             5/26/2009P0659153        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4263

34.00V0747310    XL SWEATSHIRT/WILCOX           5/26/2009P0659153        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4263

22.00V0747310    XL T-SHIRTS/WEAVER             5/26/2009P0659153        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4263

36.00V0747310    XXLT SWEATSHIRT/WEAVER         5/26/2009P0659153        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4263

22.00V0747310    L T-SHIRTS/MORTON              5/26/2009P0659153        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4263

14.00V0747310    XL LS T-SHIRT/MORTON           5/26/2009P0659153        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4263

22.00V0747310    XL T-SHIRTS/ORNELAS            5/26/2009P0659153        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4263

15.50V0747310    XXL LS T-SHIRT/ORNELAS         5/26/2009P0659153        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4263

22.00V0747310    M T-SHIRTS/O'CONNOR            5/26/2009P0659153        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4263

14.00V0747310    M LS T-SHIRT/O'CONNOR          5/26/2009P0659153        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4263

22.00V0747310    XL T-SHIRTS/GILLES             5/26/2009P0659153        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4263
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14.00V0747310    XL LS T-SHIRT/GILLES           5/26/2009P0659153        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4263

22.00V0747310    XL T-SHIRTS/EDDY               5/26/2009P0659153        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4263

14.00V0747310    XL LS T-SHIRT/EDDY             5/26/2009P0659153        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4263

22.00V0747310    XL T-SHIRTS/RAYMOND            5/26/2009P0659153        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4263

34.00V0747310    XL SWEATSHIRT/RAYMOND          5/26/2009P0659153        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4263

15.50V0747310    XXL LS T-SHIRTS/LINDSLEY       5/26/2009P0659153        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4263

25.00V0747310    XXL T-SHIRTS/WEINERT           5/26/2009P0659153        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4263

15.50V0747310    XXL LS T-SHIRT/WEINERT         5/26/2009P0659153        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4263

22.00V0747310    XL T-SHIRTS/LINDSLEY           5/26/2009P0659153        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4263

22.00V0747310    XL T-SHIRTS/ARCHBOLD           5/26/2009P0659153        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4263

36.00V0747310    XLT-SWEATSHIRT/ARCHBOLD        5/26/2009P0659153        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4263

22.00V0747310    XL T-SHIRTS/HABERSTROH         5/26/2009P0659153        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4263

25.00V0747310    XXL T-SHIRTS/WARREN            5/26/2009P0659153        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4263

36.00V0747310    XXL SWEATSHIRT/WARREN          5/26/2009P0659153        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4263

22.00V0747310    L T-SHIRTS/RENZ                5/26/2009P0659153        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4263

36.00V0747310    XLT SWEATSHIRT/RENZ            5/26/2009P0659153        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4263

36.00V0747310    XLT SWEATSHIRT/HABERSTROH  5/26/2009P0659153        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4263

22.00V0747310    XL T-SHIRTS/TRACY              5/26/2009P0659153        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4263
34.00V0747310    XL SWEATSHIRT/TRACY            5/26/2009P0659153        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4263

38.55V0750950    EAR PLUGS/STN 3                5/26/2009P0659060        RUSHMORE SAFETY WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4269

821.00V0757235    CLOROX,LAUN DET,TRASH  5/26/2009P0657515        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4264

15.90V0757235    DALY T-MBRSHP                  5/27/2009P0659451        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/27/2009 0101-0202-4292

-68.20V0850805    CANC PO#P0653041-DUP PO#P06548  5/21/2009P0659138        TIME EQUIP. RENTAL & WPAP   5/21/2009 0101-0202-4252

15.90V0934830    CORRECTION TAPE                5/26/2009P0659269        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4261

83.00V0934830    COPY PAPER (SPLIT 50/50-202/89  5/26/2009P0659269        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4261

74.96V0934830    INK CARTRIDGES,LABEL TAPE      6/2/2009P0659944        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0202-4261

38.32V0936710    SEALED BEARINGS                5/26/2009P0659063        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0202-4251

2,212.71V0951482    1107.11G DSL                   6/3/2009P0660151        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0202-4262

260.54V0951482    130.53G PREM DSL               6/3/2009P0660151        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0202-4262

38.36V0951482    20.56G SUPALC57                6/3/2009P0660151        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0202-4262

64.06V0951482    32.19G SUPR UNL                6/3/2009P0660151        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0202-4262

62.42V0951482    33.18G UN+ALC10                6/3/2009P0660151        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0202-4262

208.82V0951482    105.26G UNL+                   6/3/2009P0660151        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0202-4262

21.41V0951482    10.62G UNL ALC77               6/3/2009P0660151        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0202-4262

484.12V0951482    243.41G UNL                    6/3/2009P0660151        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0202-4262
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87,584.46Cost Center: 0202      Total:
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Cost Center: 0203      ALLENDER, STEVE               Director:CORRECTIONS                   

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
3,994.85V0656780    JAIL BILL 4/4/09-4/30/09       5/28/2009P0659190        PENNINGTON COUNTY JAIL WPAP   5/28/2009 0101-0203-4225

3,994.85Cost Center: 0203      Total:
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Cost Center: 0204      ELKINS, MARCIA                Director:DEVELOPMENT SERVICE

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
116.15V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/3/2009P0660691        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0204-4261

251.57V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/3/2009P0660690        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0204-4261

13,296.00V0139465    MAY HEALTH                     6/3/2009P0660032        CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0204-4150

16.00V0158390    TAPE                           5/22/2009P0658454        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0204-4265

257.07V0188480    SHARP MX700 BW COPIER LEASE  5/22/2009P0659286        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0204-4253

119.21V0188480    SHARP MX2300 COLOR COPIER  6/3/2009P0658892        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0204-4253

373.80V0247880    COFFEE BALES                   5/21/2009P0658848        FARMER BROTHERS CO WPAP   5/21/2009 0101-0204-4263

34.50V0247880    COFFEE CREAMERS                5/21/2009P0658848        FARMER BROTHERS CO WPAP   5/21/2009 0101-0204-4263

11.25V0247880    COFFEE FILTERS                 5/21/2009P0658848        FARMER BROTHERS CO WPAP   5/21/2009 0101-0204-4263

55.00V0254565    MAY SECTION 125 FEE            6/3/2009P0660030        FIRST ADMINISTRATORS WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0204-4131

59.00V0388100    30 CUP COFFEE URN              6/3/2009P0659364        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0204-4261

4.79V0388100    POCKET CALCULATOR              5/22/2009P0658485        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0204-4261

7.28V0388100    4PK GRAY MARKER                5/22/2009P0658485        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0204-4261

38.60V0388100    PILOT RETRACTABLE PEN          5/22/2009P0658485        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0204-4261

47.98V0388100    RULED WRITING PADS             5/26/2009P0658869        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0204-4261

40.78V0388100    STENO BOOKS                    5/26/2009P0658869        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0204-4261

-0.22V0388100    CORRECTION-COST #2             5/26/2009P0658869        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0204-4261

212.00V0388100    LEGAL REDROPE EXPANDING  6/1/2009P0659103        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0204-4261

102.00V0396500    ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP - BERNIE  5/28/2009P0659365        INTERNATIONAL ASSN OF WPAP   5/28/2009 0101-0204-4292

12.00V0398450    SHIPPING                       6/1/2009P0659369        INTERNATIONAL CONF OF WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0204-4261

-3.00V0398450    CORRECTION-SHIPPING            6/1/2009P0659369        INTERNATIONAL CONF OF WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0204-4261

30.00V0398450    LEGAL ASPECTS OF CODE  6/1/2009P0659369        INTERNATIONAL CONF OF WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0204-4261

6.50V0404625    NAME TAG - FISHER              5/28/2009P0659420        JJ'S ENGRAVING & SALES WPAP   5/28/2009 0101-0204-4261

337.68V0443310    TEMP ADMINISTRATIVE - J  5/28/2009P0659370        KELLY SERVICES INC            WPAP   5/28/2009 0101-0204-4225

93.60V0542994    JUNE LIFE                      6/3/2009P0660039        METROPOLITAN LIFE WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0204-4155

12.31V0618600    BUBBLE ENVELOPES               6/2/2009P0659753        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0204-4261

136.10V0618600    36A TONER CARTRIDGE            6/2/2009P0659753        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0204-4261

273.30V0618600    42A TONER CARTRIDGE            6/2/2009P0659753        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0204-4261

15.90V0757235    MITCHELL S-MBRSHP              5/27/2009P0659451        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/27/2009 0101-0204-4292

14.22V0757235    PAPER TOWELMETHOD HAND  5/26/2009P0657264        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0204-4261

10.28V0757235    WHITE SPOONS                   5/26/2009P0657264        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0204-4261

10.28V0757235    WHTIE FORKS                    5/26/2009P0657264        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0204-4261

49.74V0757235    BATTERY BACKUP                 5/26/2009P0657264        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0204-4261
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13.88V0757235    SAGE PLATES                    5/26/2009P0657264        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0204-4261

13.33V0757235    6 7/8 PLATES                   5/26/2009P0657264        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0204-4261

98.91V0787250    BC BASE STOCK                  5/26/2009P0659357        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0204-4261

635.75V0934830    COPY PAPER                     6/3/2009P0659959        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0204-4261

74.01V0951482    37.83G U+ALC10                 6/3/2009P0660151        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0204-4262

416.25V0951482    213.67G UNL+                   6/3/2009P0660151        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0204-4262

870.10V0951482    431.82G UNL                    6/3/2009P0660151        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0204-4262

18,163.90Cost Center: 0204      Total:
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Cost Center: 0205      LESS, JOHN                    Director:TRAFFIC ENGINEERING           

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
759.67V0000650    RPLC LOST 12/30/08 W#313420    6/3/2009P0659920        3-D SPECIALTIES INC           WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4360

-35.66V0000650    CORR PO#P0644524-SHIPPING      1/15/2009P0647424        3-D SPECIALTIES INC           WPAP   1/15/2009 0101-0205-4360

3.71V0005641    BUSHING                        6/3/2009P0658087        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4269

13.92V0005641    ELBOW                          6/3/2009P0658087        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4269

10.22V0005641    ELBOW                          6/3/2009P0658087        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4269

6.12V0005641    NIPPLE                         6/3/2009P0658087        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4269

4.64V0005641    NIPPLE                         6/3/2009P0658087        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4269

4.26V0005641    NIPPLE                         6/3/2009P0658087        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4269

83.70V0007285    12" CMP CULVERT                6/1/2009P0659428        ACE STEEL & RECYCLING WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0205-4269

15.00V0007285    CUTS                           6/1/2009P0659428        ACE STEEL & RECYCLING WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0205-4269

36.33V0078490    030108005801 378               6/3/2009P0660882        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4283

13.68V0078490    030101121401 81                6/3/2009P0660882        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4283

17.80V0078490    030101206401 135               6/3/2009P0660882        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4283

15.89V0078490    040101376001 110               6/3/2009P0660882        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4283

7.50V0078490    040101418801 0                 6/3/2009P0660882        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4283

24.12V0078490    050101591608 218               6/3/2009P0660882        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4283

7.50V0078490    050106633001 0                 6/3/2009P0660882        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4283

14.37V0078490    050107229201 90                6/3/2009P0660882        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4283

53.03V0078490    070101948401 597               6/3/2009P0660882        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4283

31.98V0078490    070106681301 321               6/3/2009P0660882        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4283

20.62V0078490    070107579201 172               6/3/2009P0660882        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4283

26.11V0078490    070107579301 244               6/3/2009P0660882        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4283

15.73V0078490    010100399601 108               6/3/2009P0660530        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4283

13.30V0078490    010100411901 76                6/3/2009P0660530        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4283

223.40V0078490    010100423701 2,093             6/3/2009P0660530        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4283

24.58V0078490    010100425401 224               6/3/2009P0660530        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4283

15.58V0078490    010100433201 106               6/3/2009P0660530        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4283

14.13V0078490    010100438901 87                6/3/2009P0660530        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4283

41.45V0078490    010100475501 445               6/3/2009P0660530        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4283

54.86V0078490    010100510001 621               6/3/2009P0660530        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4283

25.12V0078490    010100515101 231               6/3/2009P0660530        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4283

94.98V0078490    010100547701 1,147             6/3/2009P0660530        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4283

15.82V0078490    010100568101 109               6/3/2009P0660530        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4283
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17.42V0078490    010100590601 130               6/3/2009P0660530        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4283

49.38V0078490    010100606701 549               6/3/2009P0660530        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4283

42.21V0078490    010100622901 455               6/3/2009P0660530        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4283

135.17V0078490    020107058601 1,674             6/3/2009P0660530        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4283

22.56V0078490    020107058701 130               6/3/2009P0660530        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4283

19.17V0078490    020100826201 153               6/3/2009P0660530        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4283

75.69V0078490    020100945201 894               6/3/2009P0660530        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4283

16.35V0078490    030101113001 116               6/3/2009P0660530        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4283

64.86V0078490    030102149901 752               6/3/2009P0660530        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4283

17.49V0078490    030106924801 131               6/3/2009P0660530        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4283

20.92V0078490    030107370301 113               6/3/2009P0660530        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4283

22.95V0132098    PACK VACUUM BAGS               5/22/2009P0659147        CARROLL'S APPLIANCE WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0205-4264

3,476.00V0139465    MAY HEALTH                     6/3/2009P0660032        CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4150

45.00V0158390    WHITE MARKING PAINT            5/22/2009P0658074        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0205-4269

246.00V0194580    TIRES FOR T704                 6/1/2009P0657641        DALE'S TIRE & WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0205-4267

12.50V0254565    MAY SECTION 125 FEE            6/3/2009P0660030        FIRST ADMINISTRATORS WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4131

49.06V0282080    3/8" BODY FF COUPLER           6/3/2009P0660100        G&H DISTRIBUTING INC. WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4269

25.12V0282080    3/8" BODY FF COUPLER PLUG      6/3/2009P0660100        G&H DISTRIBUTING INC. WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4269
0.02V0282080    ROUND OFF                      6/3/2009P0660100        G&H DISTRIBUTING INC. WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4269

206.25V0304090    LEVER LOCK FOR NEW T708        5/21/2009P0659022        GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE WPAP   5/21/2009 0101-0205-4269

28.73V0304090    PTO CABLE FOR NEW T708         5/21/2009P0659025        GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE WPAP   5/21/2009 0101-0205-4269

50.00V0307380    COPY/PRINT REDUCTIONS          6/3/2009P0659977        GRAPHICS PLUS                 WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4261

4.32V0421590    BRAKE LINE FOR T704            5/21/2009P0659021        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/21/2009 0101-0205-4251

47.49V0421590    WARRANTY FOR NEW T708          5/21/2009P0659023        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/21/2009 0101-0205-4269

13.30V0421590    CORE DEPOSIT                   5/21/2009P0659023        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/21/2009 0101-0205-4269

60.79V0421590    CORRECTION-BRAKE CYLINDER  5/21/2009P0659023        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/21/2009 0101-0205-4269

-60.79V0421590    CREDIT-CORE  5/21/2009P0659023        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/21/2009 0101-0205-4269

167.99V0421590    HYDROBOOST BRAKE FOR T704      5/21/2009P0659026        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/21/2009 0101-0205-4251

72.20V0421590    CORE DEPOSIT                   5/21/2009P0659026        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/21/2009 0101-0205-4251

-85.50V0421590    CREDIT-CORE DEPOSIT            5/21/2009P0659026        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/21/2009 0101-0205-4251

-99.00V0421590    CREDIT-CORE DEPOSIT            5/21/2009P0659026        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/21/2009 0101-0205-4251

25.01V0542994    JUNE LIFE                      6/3/2009P0660039        METROPOLITAN LIFE WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4155

80.66V0563060    03038923 12.0                  6/3/2009P0660938        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4282

15.04V0678973    cap assy.                      5/21/2009P0659020        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   5/21/2009 0101-0205-4253

259.00V0781610    TRAFFIC YELLOW PAINT           5/21/2009P0658858        SHERWIN-WILLIAMS WPAP   5/21/2009 0101-0205-4269
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27.90V0781610    HVY DUTY PRO FRAME             5/22/2009P0659106        SHERWIN-WILLIAMS WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0205-4269

388.50V0781610    TRAFFIC YELLOW PAINT           6/1/2009P0658860        SHERWIN-WILLIAMS WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0205-4269

995.60V0781610    TRAFFIC WHITE PAINT            6/1/2009P0659107        SHERWIN-WILLIAMS WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0205-4269

647.50V0781610    TRAFFIC YELLOW                 6/1/2009P0659091        SHERWIN-WILLIAMS WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0205-4269

104.80V0781610    TRAFFIC WHITE PAINT            6/1/2009P0659105        SHERWIN-WILLIAMS WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0205-4269

87.98V0781610    LTX319 TIPS                    6/1/2009P0659146        SHERWIN-WILLIAMS WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0205-4269

5.00V0863450    CORRECTION - SHIPPING          5/26/2009P0653523        TRAFFIC CONTROL CORP WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0205-4253

460.00V0863450    REPAIR FEE, 56KMODEM S/N 10110  5/26/2009P0653523        TRAFFIC CONTROL CORP WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0205-4253

130.00V0945720    WORK BOOTS FOR MEL PREBLE      6/2/2009P0658481        WORK WAREHOUSE WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0205-4263

297.58V0951482    149.08G DSL                    6/3/2009P0660151        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4262

141.61V0951482    70.33G UNL+                    6/3/2009P0660151        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4262

131.00V0951482    69.60G UNL+ALC10               6/3/2009P0660151        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4262

266.54V0951482    133.95G UNL                    6/3/2009P0660151        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0205-4262

10,500.83Cost Center: 0205      Total:
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Cost Center: 0207      ELKINS, MARCIA                Director:COMMUNITY PLANNING

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
1,732.50V0139465    MAY HEALTH                     6/3/2009P0660032        CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0207-4150

0.42V0188480    SHARP MX2300 COLOR COPIER  6/3/2009P0658892        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0207-4253

4.26V0188480    SHARP MX700 BW COPIER LEASE  5/22/2009P0659286        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0207-4253

15.00V0254565    MAY SECTION 125 FEE            6/3/2009P0660030        FIRST ADMINISTRATORS WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0207-4131

15.60V0542994    JUNE LIFE                      6/3/2009P0660039        METROPOLITAN LIFE WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0207-4155

9.92V0787250    BC BASE STOCK                  5/26/2009P0659357        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0207-4261

66.58V0934830    COPY PAPER                     6/3/2009P0659959        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0207-4261

57.43V0951482    27.80G UNL+                    6/3/2009P0660151        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0207-4262

1,901.71Cost Center: 0207      Total:
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Cost Center: 0209      SUMPTION, PAULINE             Director:EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
65,845.00V0656560    EMERGENCY MGMT                 6/3/2009P0660495        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0209-4596

20,606.00V0656560    SEARCH/RESCUE                  6/3/2009P0660496        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0209-4597

86,451.00Cost Center: 0209      Total:
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Cost Center: 0301      BRUMBAUGH, DON                Director:STREETS & HIGHWAYS            

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
8.50V0002820    OXYGEN-CUTTING                 6/2/2009P0659713        A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0301-4269

42.22V0005641    CABLE, WIRE ROPE-DRAINAGE  6/3/2009P0659961        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0301-4259

19.99V0005641    VALVE BALL 1IN THREADED S074  6/3/2009P0658128        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0301-4251

18.99V0005641    ANTI-SEIZE, NUTS, BOLTS        6/3/2009P0657898        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0301-4269

7.84V0005641    NUTS, SCREWS, BOLTS            6/3/2009P0658583        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0301-4269

13.78V0005641    409 CLEANER, 409 SPRAY         5/26/2009P0659208        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0301-4264

65.25V0025265    26GAL PROPANE-STREET REPAIR  5/28/2009P0659462        AMERIGAS PROPANE LP WPAP   5/28/2009 0101-0301-4254

89.86V0066506    COPIER MAINT CONTRACT 4/16-5/1  5/29/2009P0659573        BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC WPAP   5/29/2009 0101-0301-4253

87.63V0074730    TOWELS, TOILET TISSUE,  5/26/2009P0659209        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0301-4264

5.73V0137240    BAT HANDLE TOGGLE S041         5/26/2009P0658681        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0301-4251

7,861.65V0139465    MAY HEALTH                     6/3/2009P0660032        CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0301-4150

12.00V0158390    TAPE                           5/22/2009P0658294        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0301-4269

11.57V0225660    FUEL FILTER S068               5/26/2009P0659179        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0301-4251

24.60V0225660    LAMP S007                      6/2/2009P0659785        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0301-4251

62.87V0248950    AG JOBBER, FLAT WASHER S91T    5/21/2009P0658584        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   5/21/2009 0101-0301-4253

14.35V0254565    MAY SECTION 125 FEE            6/3/2009P0660030        FIRST ADMINISTRATORS WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0301-4131

137.25V0272520    TINTED LAMINATED GLASS S030    5/29/2009P0658762        FRONTIER AUTO GLASS WPAP   5/29/2009 0101-0301-4253

12.41V0282080    BALL VALVE S041                5/26/2009P0659182        G&H DISTRIBUTING INC. WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0301-4251

32.58V0421590    AIR FILTER S041                6/2/2009P0659783        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0301-4253

21.25V0421590    OIL FILTER S041                6/2/2009P0659783        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0301-4253

13.45V0421590    ND30 OIL S128                  6/3/2009P0659966        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0301-4262

46.47V0421590    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER, LAMP S  6/3/2009P0659966        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0301-4251

3.88V0421590    HTR HOSE S015                  6/3/2009P0659966        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0301-4251

13.37V0421590    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER S061    6/3/2009P0659966        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0301-4253

16.14V0421590    5W30 OIL S009                  5/27/2009P0659401        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/27/2009 0101-0301-4251

10.15V0421590    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER S009    5/27/2009P0659401        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/27/2009 0101-0301-4251

359.82V0493970    50.68TN 1IN BASE               5/29/2009P0659200        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   5/29/2009 0101-0301-4259

131.38V0493970    CORRECTION-PRICING             6/2/2009P0658857        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0301-4259

801.44V0493970    131.38TN 1IN BASE              6/2/2009P0658857        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0301-4259

175.99V0493970    28.85TN 1IN BASE               6/2/2009P0657727        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0301-4259

611.15V0493970    100.19TN 1IN BASE 4/19-4/25/09  6/2/2009P0657730        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0301-4259

246.00V0520500    DELO LE 15-40 OIL              5/27/2009P0659402        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   5/27/2009 0101-0301-4262

52.93V0542994    JUNE LIFE                      6/3/2009P0660039        METROPOLITAN LIFE WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0301-4155
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95.46V0566820    HYD CYC S051                   6/3/2009P0660081        MOTIVE PARTS & SUPPLY WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0301-4251

13.41V0634566    COOLANT HOSE S128              6/3/2009P0659965        O'REILLY AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0301-4253

5.99V0634566    CONNECTOR S007                 6/2/2009P0659784        O'REILLY AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0301-4251

33.49V0634566    BACKUP ALARM S007              6/2/2009P0659784        O'REILLY AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0301-4251

206.59V0643650    SHEAR PLATE, ANGLE S020        6/3/2009P0660080        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0301-4251

35.01V0643650    STEEL ROUND S051               6/3/2009P0660080        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0301-4251

370.00V0720259    BLACK DIAMOND S020             6/3/2009P0660086        RAPP SALES CO                 WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0301-4251

36.75V0750950    EAR MUFF                       5/28/2009P0659463        RUSHMORE SAFETY WPAP   5/28/2009 0101-0301-4269

15.90V0757235    BRUMBAUGH D-MBRSHP             5/27/2009P0659451        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/27/2009 0101-0301-4292

216,932.17V0786783    ST09-1784 EAST NORTH STREET  6/3/2009P0659767        SIMON CONTRACTORS OF WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0301-4370

547.31V0786783    9.56TN G1R ASPHALT             5/28/2009P0659574        SIMON CONTRACTORS OF WPAP   5/28/2009 0101-0301-4254

1,426.15V0786783    22.91TN G1MR ASPHALT           5/28/2009P0659574        SIMON CONTRACTORS OF WPAP   5/28/2009 0101-0301-4254

1,916.18V0786783    33.47TN G1R ASPHALT            6/2/2009P0659751        SIMON CONTRACTORS OF WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0301-4254

131.97V0786783    2.12TN G1MR ASPHALT            6/2/2009P0659751        SIMON CONTRACTORS OF WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0301-4254

830.00V0805585    10TN SYLVAX COLD MIX-EAST  5/27/2009P0658963        SOUTH DAKOTA DEPT OF WPAP   5/27/2009 0101-0301-4254

747.00V0805585    9TN SYLVAX COLD MIX            5/26/2009P0659199        SOUTH DAKOTA DEPT OF WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0301-4254

93,783.30V0869550    STCM08-1747 DOWNTOWN  6/3/2009P0659904        TRU-FORM CONSTRUCTION WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0301-4370

12.84V0927960    SLEEVE S068                    5/26/2009P0659181        WEST RIVER WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0301-4251
82.79V0927960    PUMP KIT S068                  5/26/2009P0659181        WEST RIVER WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0301-4251

44.04V0927960    CAM SENSOR S068                5/26/2009P0659181        WEST RIVER WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0301-4251

23.99V0934830    HP 56 INKCART                  5/29/2009P0659197        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/29/2009 0101-0301-4261

39.99V0934830    TRI COLOR CTDG 57              6/1/2009P0659587        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0301-4261

3,585.79V0951482    1802.77G FARM                  6/3/2009P0660151        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0301-4262

152.54V0951482    74.63G SUP UNL                 6/3/2009P0660151        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0301-4262

826.80V0951482    431.63G UN+ALC10               6/3/2009P0660151        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0301-4262

112.10V0951482    58.03G UNL                     6/3/2009P0660151        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0301-4262

333,040.05Cost Center: 0301      Total:

06/11/2009

16:49:56
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0302      BRUMBAUGH, DON                Director:SNOW REMOVAL                  

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
4,007.24V0139465    MAY HEALTH                     6/3/2009P0660032        CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0302-4150

9.95V0225660    SWITCH S018                    5/29/2009P0659586        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   5/29/2009 0101-0302-4251

5.65V0254565    MAY SECTION 125 FEE            6/3/2009P0660030        FIRST ADMINISTRATORS WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0302-4131

2.98V0421590    OIL FILTER S005                5/27/2009P0659401        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/27/2009 0101-0302-4251

16.14V0421590    5W30 OIL S005                  5/27/2009P0659401        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/27/2009 0101-0302-4262

215.50V0493970    2CY M-6 CONCRETE-950 ELK VALE  5/29/2009P0659200        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   5/29/2009 0101-0302-4254

231.00V0493970    2CY M-6 CONCRETE-COPPERLANE  6/2/2009P0657727        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0302-4254

226.50V0493970    2CY M-6 CONCRETE-YALE,  6/2/2009P0657727        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0302-4254

215.50V0493970    2CY M-6 CONCRETE-ANAMOSA,  6/2/2009P0658857        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0302-4254

215.50V0493970    2CY M-6 CONCRETE-1716  6/2/2009P0658857        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0302-4254

215.50V0493970    2CY M-6 CONCRETE-JACKSON  6/2/2009P0658857        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0302-4254

26,743.00V0520190    1TN,4X4,CREW CAB,F350 TRUCK    6/3/2009P0653446        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0302-4360

-150.00V0520190    PRICING CORRECTION             6/3/2009P0653446        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0302-4360

0.00V0520190    S/N 1FTWW31519EA94233          6/3/2009P0653446        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0302-4360

30.43V0542994    JUNE LIFE                      6/3/2009P0660039        METROPOLITAN LIFE WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0302-4155

250.00V0631851    TOWING S045                    5/26/2009P0659178        OLSON TOWING II               WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0302-4253

10.00V0885605    40SQFT SOD                     5/26/2009P0659206        VALLEY GREEN SOD FARM WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0302-4254

690.54V0951482    347.17G FARM                   6/3/2009P0660151        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0302-4262

32,935.43Cost Center: 0302      Total:

06/11/2009

16:49:56
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0304      LESS, JOHN                    Director:STREET LIGHTING               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
20,244.79V0078490    040101299801 PRORATED          6/3/2009P0660882        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0304-4283

27,208.25V0078490    040101323901 PRORATED          6/3/2009P0660882        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0304-4283

294.73V0087400    8012 12 HOOK SHV ASSY          6/2/2009P0659708        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0304-4269

93.60V0179540    4/0 RAYCHEM SPLICE KIT         6/2/2009P0659528        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0304-4269

38.70V0179540    33+ 3M TAPE                    6/2/2009P0659528        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0304-4269

76.20V0179540    4/0 ALCU COMP SPLICE           6/2/2009P0659529        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0304-4269

60.48V0179540    2/0 ALCU SPLICE                6/2/2009P0659529        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0304-4269

9.50V0179540    1/0 ALCU COMP SPLICE           6/2/2009P0659529        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0304-4269

0.06V0179540    ROUND OFF                      6/2/2009P0659529        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0304-4269

743.90V0179540    MILLERBERND T-BASE, FOR  6/3/2009P0657868        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0304-4269

133.50V0182145    100-200A FUSE REDUCER          6/2/2009P0659526        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0304-4269

65.68V0182145    250V 100A 5 7/8X1 1/1          6/2/2009P0659526        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0304-4269

151.20V0182145    WIRE  6/2/2009P0659527        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0304-4269

2.00V0182145    ROUND OFF                      6/2/2009P0659527        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0304-4269

1,753.40V0182145    AEL 775 40S CA MT2 R3 SG 400W  5/22/2009P0653627        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0304-4269

124.76V0182145    UC7478-RL MILB METER CAN       5/22/2009P0658637        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0304-4269

0.03V0182145    CORR-PRICING                   5/22/2009P0658637        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0304-4269

2,173.00V0182145    T&B TBM14M CRIMPER             6/1/2009P0659090        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0304-4269

148.00V0182145    #231 CRIMP DIE                 6/1/2009P0659090        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0304-4269

148.00V0182145    #54H CRIMP DIE                 6/1/2009P0659090        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0304-4269

144.15V0182145    FREIGHT                        6/1/2009P0659090        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0304-4269

23.16V0495380    FNM10 FUSE                     6/2/2009P0659987        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0304-4269

71.25V0495380    LABOR TO REPLACE FUSES, DISK  6/2/2009P0659987        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0304-4225

67.50V0495380    BOOM TRUCK                     6/2/2009P0659987        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0304-4225

7.50V0495380    MILEAGE                        6/2/2009P0659987        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0304-4225

3.47V0495380    EXCISE TAX                     6/2/2009P0659987        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0304-4225

0.01V0495380    ROUND OFF                      6/2/2009P0659987        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0304-4225

113.76V0495380    FNM10 FUSE                     6/2/2009P0659988        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0304-4269

118.75V0495380    LABOR                          6/2/2009P0659988        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0304-4269

112.50V0495380    BOOM TRUCK                     6/2/2009P0659988        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0304-4269

7.50V0495380    MILEAGE                        6/2/2009P0659988        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0304-4269

7.23V0495380    EXCISE TAX                     6/2/2009P0659988        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0304-4269

0.01V0495380    ROUND OFF                      6/2/2009P0659988        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0304-4269

06/11/2009

16:49:56
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

2,585.72V0495380    ST06-1148 STREET LIGHTS-MAY 20  6/3/2009P0660202        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0304-4223

95.00V0495380    LABOR TO REMOVE DAMAGED  6/1/2009P0659510        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0304-4225

95.00V0495380    LABOR                          6/1/2009P0659510        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0304-4225

45.00V0495380    BOOM TRUCK TIME                6/1/2009P0659510        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0304-4225

12.50V0495380    SERVICE TRUCK TIME             6/1/2009P0659510        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0304-4225

5.07V0495380    EXCISE TAX                     6/1/2009P0659510        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0304-4225

142.50V0495380    LABOR TO REMOVE & REPLACE  6/1/2009P0659511        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0304-4225

142.50V0495380    LABOR                          6/1/2009P0659511        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0304-4225

90.00V0495380    BOOM TRUCK TIME                6/1/2009P0659511        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0304-4225

12.50V0495380    SERVICE TRUCK TIME             6/1/2009P0659511        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0304-4225

7.94V0495380    SD EXCISE TAX                  6/1/2009P0659511        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0304-4225

7.56V0962090    50# PLAY SAND                  6/1/2009P0659530        ZIEGLER BUILDING WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0304-4269

57,387.86Cost Center: 0304      Total:

06/11/2009

16:49:56
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0305      BRUMBAUGH, DON                Director:EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
139.98V0002820    NOZZLE, SAW BLADES-WELDING  6/3/2009P0658678        A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0305-4269

11.54V0005641    TIEDOWNS, TARP STRAPS          6/2/2009P0659782        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0305-4269

19.52V0005641    SPRAYER PUMP                   5/26/2009P0659180        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0305-4265

172.00V0036650    EXTINGUISHER MAINT-PAINT  5/22/2009P0659201        ARMSTRONG WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0305-4225

35.00V0036650    RECHARGE EXTINGUISHER          5/29/2009P0659582        ARMSTRONG WPAP   5/29/2009 0101-0305-4225

87.63V0074730    TOWELS, TOILET TISSUE,  5/26/2009P0659209        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0305-4264

302.17V0078490    010100551601 3,192             6/3/2009P0660530        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0305-4283

5,208.50V0139465    MAY HEALTH                     6/3/2009P0660032        CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0305-4150

176.73V0211575    COLORED T-SHIRT RAGS           5/26/2009P0659176        DS ENTERPRISES                WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0305-4269

10.00V0254565    MAY SECTION 125 FEE            6/3/2009P0660030        FIRST ADMINISTRATORS WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0305-4131

113.80V0312550    5GAL DETERGENT                 5/29/2009P0659572        GRIMM'S PUMP SERVICE WPAP   5/29/2009 0101-0305-4264

16.14V0421590    5W30 OIL S056                  5/29/2009P0659584        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/29/2009 0101-0305-4262

2.98V0421590    OIL FILTER S056                5/29/2009P0659584        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/29/2009 0101-0305-4251

44.04V0542994    JUNE LIFE                      6/3/2009P0660039        METROPOLITAN LIFE WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0305-4155

130.00V0723000    09 SAFETY FOOTWEAR-K LITKE     5/29/2009P0659575        RED WING SHOE STORE WPAP   5/29/2009 0101-0305-4263

113.03V0838430    O-RING KIT-SHOP                6/1/2009P0659795        SUNSOURCE                     WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0305-4265

79.94V0945720    09 3 WORKPANTS-K LITKE         5/29/2009P0659576        WORK WAREHOUSE WPAP   5/29/2009 0101-0305-4263

90.00V0945720    09 3 WORKPANTS-R CARROLL       5/28/2009P0659458        WORK WAREHOUSE WPAP   5/28/2009 0101-0305-4263

68.91V0951482    30.41G SUPR UNL                6/3/2009P0660151        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0305-4262

64.68V0951482    32.40G DSL                     6/3/2009P0660151        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0305-4262

166.70V0951482    84.80 85 U+ALC10               6/3/2009P0660151        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0305-4262

7,053.29Cost Center: 0305      Total:

06/11/2009
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Cost Center: 0401      BRUMBAUGH, DON                Director:STREET CLEANING               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
87.62V0074730    TOWELS, TOILET TISSUE,  5/26/2009P0659209        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0401-4264

133.08V0078490    010106726101 1,244             6/3/2009P0660530        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0401-4283

4,652.98V0139465    MAY HEALTH                     6/3/2009P0660032        CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0401-4150

135.53V0188080    DRIVE, BUSHING,  5/27/2009P0659403        DAKOTA WPAP   5/27/2009 0101-0401-4253

674.78V0194590    275/80R22.5/14 MICH TIRE S042  6/1/2009P0658427        DALE'S TIRE & WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0401-4267

23.58V0312550    DUST CAP BOSS LOCK-WASH  5/26/2009P0659207        GRIMM'S PUMP SERVICE WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0401-4252

42.63V0393980    HOSE S042                      6/1/2009P0659404        INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0401-4253

33.08V0421590    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER S070    6/2/2009P0659783        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0401-4251

64.90V0421590    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER S044    6/3/2009P0659966        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0401-4253

9.75V0421590    HAL LAMP S044                  6/3/2009P0659966        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0401-4253

43.61V0421590    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER S042    5/27/2009P0659401        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/27/2009 0101-0401-4253

24.98V0421590    ALTERNATOR BELT, BELT S049     5/27/2009P0659401        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/27/2009 0101-0401-4253

35.92V0542994    JUNE LIFE                      6/3/2009P0660039        METROPOLITAN LIFE WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0401-4155

60.47V0563060    02092821 6.0                   6/3/2009P0660938        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0401-4282

84.92V0612410    DISCHOLDER NUT, PACK  5/28/2009P0658293        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/28/2009 0101-0401-4259

12.59V0612410    CORRECTION-FREIGHT             5/28/2009P0658293        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/28/2009 0101-0401-4259

5.47V0634566    AIR FILTER S070                6/2/2009P0659784        O'REILLY AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0401-4251

878.16V0780210    PUMP S042                      5/21/2009P0659018        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   5/21/2009 0101-0401-4253

115.68V0780210    BROOM TIRE S048                5/27/2009P0659405        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   5/27/2009 0101-0401-4253

11.13V0835830    SUPER FAST S050                5/26/2009P0659177        STURDEVANT'S REFINISH WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0401-4253

13.76V0927960    CONTROL S070                   6/2/2009P0659787        WEST RIVER WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0401-4251

5.24V0927960    CABLE S070                     6/2/2009P0659787        WEST RIVER WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0401-4251

6.58V0927960    KNOB S070                      6/2/2009P0659787        WEST RIVER WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0401-4251

7,186.29V0951482    3612.94G FARM                  6/3/2009P0660151        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0401-4262

336.04V0951482    176.09G U+ALC10                6/3/2009P0660151        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0401-4262

14,678.77Cost Center: 0401      Total:

06/11/2009

16:49:56
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Cost Center: 0501      ALLENDER, STEVE               Director:DETOXIFICATION CENTER

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
35,500.00V0656120    JUNE 09 DETOX                  6/3/2009P0660497        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0501-4566

35,500.00Cost Center: 0501      Total:

06/11/2009

16:49:56
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0601      COLE, JERRY                   Director:RECREATION                    

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
51.98V0005640    PAINT FOR SKATEBOARD PARK      5/21/2009P0658769        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/21/2009 0101-0601-4259

6.04V0005640    WHEEL GRIND                    6/2/2009P0659758        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0601-4265

47.99V0005640    FERTILIZER                     6/2/2009P0659758        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0601-4266

5.39V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/3/2009P0660690        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0601-4261

10.35V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/3/2009P0660691        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0601-4261

1,874.76V0139465    MAY HEALTH                     6/3/2009P0660032        CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0601-4150

59.29V0141335    05997070 225                   5/29/2009P0659657        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   5/29/2009 0101-0601-4284

2.50V0254565    MAY SECTION 125 FEE            6/3/2009P0660030        FIRST ADMINISTRATORS WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0601-4131

30.00V0384600    MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT          5/26/2009P0659301        IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0601-4253

59.04V0421590    BRAKE PADS                     5/29/2009P0659521        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/29/2009 0101-0601-4251

12.40V0542994    JUNE LIFE                      6/3/2009P0660039        METROPOLITAN LIFE WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0601-4155

47.37V0618600    BUSINESS CARDS FAT TIRE FEST.  5/22/2009P0658970        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0601-4261

-4.29V0618600    CORRECTION-COST (ITEM#2)       5/22/2009P0658970        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0601-4261

11.28V0618600    HAND FOLDERS                   5/27/2009P0659300        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   5/27/2009 0101-0601-4261

33.18V0618600    HEATSEAL MENU SHEETS           5/27/2009P0659300        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   5/27/2009 0101-0601-4261

15.90V0757235    OLSON J-MBRSHP                 5/27/2009P0659451        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/27/2009 0101-0601-4292

15.90V0757235    LOWE D-MBRSHP                  5/27/2009P0659451        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/27/2009 0101-0601-4292

116.64V0757235    WD 1TB HARD DRIVE FOR KRISTY  5/26/2009P0657268        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0601-4261

136.86V0757235    COOLER 150 QT                  6/3/2009P0659964        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0601-4269

280.00V0785565    TROPHIES BASKETBALL            5/21/2009P0658771        SIGN & TROPHY WESTEX WPAP   5/21/2009 0101-0601-4269

263.20V0785565    TROPHIES WINTER VOLLEYBALL  5/21/2009P0658770        SIGN & TROPHY WESTEX WPAP   5/21/2009 0101-0601-4269

217.00V0785565    TROPHIES WOMEN WINTER  5/21/2009P0658770        SIGN & TROPHY WESTEX WPAP   5/21/2009 0101-0601-4269

3,150.00V0823740    PROGRAM GUIDE PRINTING         5/21/2009P0658391        SPIZZIRRI PRESS INC           WPAP   5/21/2009 0101-0601-4225

112.00V0850805    TENT FAT TIRE FESTIVAL         6/2/2009P0658971        TIME EQUIP. RENTAL & WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0601-4246

11.20V0850805    DAMAGE WAIVER 10PERCENT        6/2/2009P0658971        TIME EQUIP. RENTAL & WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0601-4246

44.96V0850805    PAINT SPRAY AIRLESS            6/2/2009P0659763        TIME EQUIP. RENTAL & WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0601-4246

9.95V0850805    PAINT TIP YELLOW               6/2/2009P0659763        TIME EQUIP. RENTAL & WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0601-4246

4.50V0850805    CORRECTION - DAMAGE WAIVER  6/2/2009P0659763        TIME EQUIP. RENTAL & WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0601-4246

224.00V0940616    KOBRA TOUR 100                 5/26/2009P0659145        WILSON SPORTING GOODS WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0601-4520

180.00V0940616    TOUR SIX RED BLACK             5/26/2009P0659145        WILSON SPORTING GOODS WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0601-4520

16.13V0940616    CORRECTION - FREIGHT           5/26/2009P0659145        WILSON SPORTING GOODS WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0601-4520

67.32V0951482    35.78G UNL+                    6/3/2009P0660151        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0601-4262
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Cost Center: 0603      COLE, JERRY                   Director:ICE ARENA                     

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
4.18V0005640    PAINTBRUSH                     6/3/2009P0659950        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0603-4252

23.99V0005640    REMOVER PAINT STRIPPER         6/3/2009P0659950        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0603-4252

4.18V0005640    PAINTBRUSH                     6/3/2009P0659950        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0603-4252

12.08V0005640    KNIFE BOARD                    6/3/2009P0659950        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0603-4252

3.90V0005640    LOCK NUT                       6/2/2009P0659757        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0603-4259

2.00V0005640    BACKING PLATE                  6/2/2009P0659757        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0603-4259

20.97V0005641    CLEANER KABOOM                 6/3/2009P0659764        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0603-4264

8.34V0005641    CLEANER TUB AND SHOWER         6/3/2009P0659764        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0603-4264

8.84V0016290    BAR TOWELS                     6/2/2009P0659760        ALSCO                         WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0603-4264

3.52V0016290    INVENTORY MAINTENANCE          6/2/2009P0659760        ALSCO                         WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0603-4264

22.65V0016290    MATS BURGUNDY 6                6/2/2009P0659760        ALSCO                         WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0603-4264

4.42V0016290    DUSTMOPS 4                     6/2/2009P0659760        ALSCO                         WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0603-4264

2.25V0016290    DUSTMOP                        6/2/2009P0659760        ALSCO                         WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0603-4264

0.20V0016290    LAUNDRY BAG                    6/2/2009P0659760        ALSCO                         WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0603-4264

0.50V0016290    MOP FRAME                      6/2/2009P0659760        ALSCO                         WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0603-4264

0.75V0016290    MOP HANDLE                     6/2/2009P0659760        ALSCO                         WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0603-4264

0.25V0016290    MOP FRAME                      6/2/2009P0659760        ALSCO                         WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0603-4264

6.80V0016290    BAR TOWELS                     5/22/2009P0658972        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0603-4264

3.52V0016290    INVENTORY MAINTENANCE          5/22/2009P0658972        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0603-4264

4.42V0016290    DUST MOPS UNTREATED 4          5/22/2009P0658972        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0603-4264

2.25V0016290    DUST MOP UNTREATED             5/22/2009P0658972        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0603-4264

0.20V0016290    LAUNDRY BAG                    5/22/2009P0658972        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0603-4264

0.50V0016290    MOP FRAME                      5/22/2009P0658972        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0603-4264

0.75V0016290    MOP HANDLE                     5/22/2009P0658972        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0603-4264

0.25V0016290    MOP FRAME                      5/22/2009P0658972        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0603-4264

35.40V0074730    CLEANER BATHROOM               6/2/2009P0659762        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0603-4264

69.98V0074730    TOWELS MULTIFOLD               6/2/2009P0659762        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0603-4264

90.00V0074730    CLEANER STAINLESS STEEL        6/2/2009P0659762        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0603-4264

52.20V0074730    TNT AEROSOLS                   6/2/2009P0659762        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0603-4264

58.00V0074730    HAND WASH                      6/2/2009P0659762        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0603-4264

57.60V0133305    PROPANE                        6/2/2009P0659759        CENEX LAND OF LAKES WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0603-4262

9.00V0133305    DELIVERY CHARGE                6/2/2009P0659759        CENEX LAND OF LAKES WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0603-4262

198.00V0136490    SURFACIDAL AEROSOL             6/1/2009P0659780        CHEMSEARCH                    WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0603-4264
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298.00V0136490    FLOOR CLEANER GREEN  6/1/2009P0659780        CHEMSEARCH                    WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0603-4264

48.96V0136490    FREIGHT                        6/1/2009P0659780        CHEMSEARCH                    WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0603-4264

2,318.74V0139465    MAY HEALTH                     6/3/2009P0660032        CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0603-4150

72.00V0149580    POWERADE                       6/2/2009P0659765        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0603-4520

36.00V0149580    AQUAPURE                       6/2/2009P0659765        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0603-4520

22.90V0149580    MELLO YELLO                    6/2/2009P0659765        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0603-4520

22.90V0149580    ROOTBEER                       6/2/2009P0659765        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0603-4520

43.70V0149580    COKE                           6/2/2009P0659765        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0603-4520

1.00V0149580    FUEL SURCHARGE                 6/2/2009P0659765        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0603-4520

-67.50V0149580    CORR-PRICING                   6/2/2009P0659765        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0603-4520

42.70V0247880    COFFEE                         5/21/2009P0658767        FARMER BROTHERS CO WPAP   5/21/2009 0101-0603-4520

7.50V0254565    MAY SECTION 125 FEE            6/3/2009P0660030        FIRST ADMINISTRATORS WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0603-4131

13.75V0542994    JUNE LIFE                      6/3/2009P0660039        METROPOLITAN LIFE WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0603-4155

1,281.04V0563060    30783804 202.0                 6/3/2009P0660881        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0603-4282

4.29V0618600    HIGHLIGHTERS                   5/22/2009P0658970        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0603-4261

15.90V0757235    MESSER K-MBRSHP                5/27/2009P0659451        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/27/2009 0101-0603-4292

141.06V0757235    CONCESSIONS RESTOCK            5/26/2009P0658467        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0603-4520

8.12V0757235    CLOROX                         5/26/2009P0658467        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0603-4264
7.66V0757235    DISH SOAP                      5/26/2009P0658467        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0603-4264

28.24V0757235    TAPE                           5/26/2009P0657318        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0603-4261

4.74V0757235    PENS                           5/26/2009P0657318        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0603-4261

534.20V0757235    CONCESSIONS RESTOCK            5/26/2009P0657318        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0603-4520

8.38V0757235    ZIP LOCK BAGS                  5/26/2009P0658538        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0603-4269

3.12V0757235    BUNS                           5/26/2009P0658538        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0603-4520

15.48V0757235    DRUM LINERS                    5/26/2009P0658538        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0603-4264

100.00V0823740    PROOF                          5/21/2009P0658391        SPIZZIRRI PRESS INC           WPAP   5/21/2009 0101-0603-4225

400.00V0823740    PROGRAM GUIDE PRINTING         5/21/2009P0658391        SPIZZIRRI PRESS INC           WPAP   5/21/2009 0101-0603-4225

160.50V0881190    PRETZELS                       6/3/2009P0659692        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0603-4520

233.95V0881190    CHEESE                         6/3/2009P0659692        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0603-4520

56.84V0881190    CHIPS                          6/3/2009P0659692        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0603-4520

6,576.06Cost Center: 0603      Total:
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Cost Center: 0604      COLE, JERRY                   Director:GOLF COURSE                   

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
232.00V0001455    APR 28, 2009 SERVICE           5/28/2009P0659406        A-1 PORTABLES INC             WPAP   5/28/2009 0613-0604-4225

164.67V0009235    MARCH 5-MAY 31,2009            5/21/2009P0654584        ADT SECURITY SERVICES WPAP   5/21/2009 0613-0604-4225

23.02V0009235    MAY 2009 SERVICE               5/21/2009P0656589        ADT SECURITY SERVICES WPAP   5/21/2009 0613-0604-4225

23.02V0009235    MAY 2009 SERVICE               5/21/2009P0656589        ADT SECURITY SERVICES WPAP   5/21/2009 0613-0604-4225

5.80V0131400    FUSE                           6/3/2009P0659951        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4253

8.56V0131400    SPK PLUG                       6/3/2009P0659951        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4253

8.68V0131400    HITCH BALL                     6/3/2009P0659951        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4253

23.39V0131400    OXY/SENSOR                     6/3/2009P0659951        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4253

7.88V0131400    COPPER CORE                    6/3/2009P0659951        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4253

8.56V0131400    SPK PLUG                       6/3/2009P0659951        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4253

2.97V0131400    MOLDED RECEIPT                 6/3/2009P0659951        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4253

4.97V0131400    ADHESIVE                       6/3/2009P0659951        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4253

1.56V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/3/2009P0660690        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4261

1,588.12V0139465    MAY HEALTH                     6/3/2009P0660032        CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4150

223.48V0141335    00822100 17                    5/29/2009P0659657        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   5/29/2009 0613-0604-4284

2,697.01V0141335    05990001 8,058                 5/29/2009P0659657        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   5/29/2009 0613-0604-4284

153.63V0197405    CRANK                          6/2/2009P0659978        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/2/2009 0613-0604-4253

525.20V0197405    PULLEY                         6/2/2009P0659978        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/2/2009 0613-0604-4253

299.54V0197405    PEDAL                          6/2/2009P0659978        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/2/2009 0613-0604-4253

8.90V0197405    SHIPPING                       6/2/2009P0659978        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/2/2009 0613-0604-4253

16.59V0197405    SHIPPING                       6/2/2009P0659978        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/2/2009 0613-0604-4253

8.78V0197405    SHIPPING                       6/2/2009P0659978        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/2/2009 0613-0604-4253

4,230.00V0235059    FEE REMITTANCE FOR ESPN GOLF  6/2/2009P0659668        ESPN NATIONAL GOLF WPAP   6/2/2009 0613-0604-4530

56.97V0246282    FOOD FOR NAIA TOURN.           6/2/2009P0659721        FAMILY THRIFT CENTER WPAP   6/2/2009 0613-0604-4263

55.80V0246282    FOOD FOR NAIA TOURN            6/2/2009P0659721        FAMILY THRIFT CENTER WPAP   6/2/2009 0613-0604-4263

52.79V0246282    FOOD FOR NAIA TOURN            6/2/2009P0659721        FAMILY THRIFT CENTER WPAP   6/2/2009 0613-0604-4263

78.26V0246282    FOOD FOR NAIA TOURN            6/2/2009P0659721        FAMILY THRIFT CENTER WPAP   6/2/2009 0613-0604-4263

254.20V0256520    GARBAGE SERVICE                6/2/2009P0659644        FISH GARBAGE SVC              WPAP   6/2/2009 0613-0604-4225

410.00V0305583    NAIA TOURNAMENT SOFTWARE  6/3/2009P0659766        GOLFSTAT                      WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4269

216.44V0371611    REFUND JUNE-DEC 2009 CART  6/1/2009P0659363        HOFMANN, JUDY                 WPAP   6/1/2009 0613-0604-4530

-46.26V0393980    RTN SINGLE ROW BALL BRG        5/22/2009P0659256        INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. WPAP   5/22/2009 0613-0604-4253

400.00V0448000    NAIA RULES OFFICIAL FOR 4  6/3/2009P0659949        KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4225

8,664.83V0448000    MAY 26-31,2009 PAYMENT MB      6/3/2009P0660041        KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4225
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100.00V0448000    NAIA GIFT CERTIFICATE NAIA  5/28/2009P0659368        KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, WPAP   5/28/2009 0613-0604-4269

100.00V0448000    NAIA GIFT CERTIFICATES EXEC  5/28/2009P0659368        KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, WPAP   5/28/2009 0613-0604-4269

28.35V0448000    POLO SHIRT TEMP STAFF          5/28/2009P0659368        KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, WPAP   5/28/2009 0613-0604-4263

134.97V0448000    HOODY SWEATSHIRT NAIA STAFF  5/28/2009P0659368        KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, WPAP   5/28/2009 0613-0604-4263

35.98V0448000    NAIA GOLF BALLS LONG DR  5/28/2009P0659368        KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, WPAP   5/28/2009 0613-0604-4269

4,067.80V0448000    MAY 16-20,2009 PAYMENT MB      5/28/2009P0659391        KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, WPAP   5/28/2009 0613-0604-4225

2,335.12V0448000    MAY 21-25,2009 PAYMENT MB      5/28/2009P0659456        KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, WPAP   5/28/2009 0613-0604-4225

56.00V0460163    NAIA BREAKFAST                 6/3/2009P0659960        KNOPIK, KRISTIN               WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4263

30.00V0460163    NAIA LUNCH                     6/3/2009P0659960        KNOPIK, KRISTIN               WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4263

65.00V0460163    NAIA DINNER                    6/3/2009P0659960        KNOPIK, KRISTIN               WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4263

63.99V0483740    WEATHER PK TERMINAL            6/2/2009P0659952        LAWSON PRODUCTS INC WPAP   6/2/2009 0613-0604-4269

31.00V0483740    LINCH PIN                      6/2/2009P0659952        LAWSON PRODUCTS INC WPAP   6/2/2009 0613-0604-4269

7.10V0483740    COTTER PIN                     6/2/2009P0659952        LAWSON PRODUCTS INC WPAP   6/2/2009 0613-0604-4269

25.50V0483740    SEAL                           6/2/2009P0659952        LAWSON PRODUCTS INC WPAP   6/2/2009 0613-0604-4269

25.50V0483740    SEAL                           6/2/2009P0659952        LAWSON PRODUCTS INC WPAP   6/2/2009 0613-0604-4269

25.50V0483740    SEAL                           6/2/2009P0659952        LAWSON PRODUCTS INC WPAP   6/2/2009 0613-0604-4269

25.40V0483740    GRINDING WHEEL                 6/2/2009P0659952        LAWSON PRODUCTS INC WPAP   6/2/2009 0613-0604-4269

11.31V0483740    CUTOFF WHEEL                   6/2/2009P0659952        LAWSON PRODUCTS INC WPAP   6/2/2009 0613-0604-4269
9.27V0483740    ANTI RUST                      6/2/2009P0659952        LAWSON PRODUCTS INC WPAP   6/2/2009 0613-0604-4269

54.50V0483740    SEAL                           6/2/2009P0659952        LAWSON PRODUCTS INC WPAP   6/2/2009 0613-0604-4269

7.75V0483740    SHIPPING                       6/2/2009P0659952        LAWSON PRODUCTS INC WPAP   6/2/2009 0613-0604-4269

13.57V0483740    SHIPPING                       6/2/2009P0659952        LAWSON PRODUCTS INC WPAP   6/2/2009 0613-0604-4269

743.59V0493970    37.65 TON MASONRY SAND         6/2/2009P0659986        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   6/2/2009 0613-0604-4268

721.86V0493970    36.54 TON MASONRY SAND         6/2/2009P0659986        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   6/2/2009 0613-0604-4268

1,099.54V0520500    436.5 GAL UNLEADED             6/2/2009P0659985        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   6/2/2009 0613-0604-4262

423.00V0520500    222.75 GAL DIESEL              6/2/2009P0659985        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   6/2/2009 0613-0604-4262

-124.18V0520500    CORR-PRICING ITEM #3           6/2/2009P0659985        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   6/2/2009 0613-0604-4262

-23.16V0520500    CORR-PRICING ITEM #4           6/2/2009P0659985        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   6/2/2009 0613-0604-4262

15.61V0542994    JUNE LIFE                      6/3/2009P0660039        METROPOLITAN LIFE WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4155

12.12V0551955    BUSHING                        6/2/2009P0659953        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/2/2009 0613-0604-4253

105.84V0551955    SHAFT LIFT                     6/2/2009P0659953        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/2/2009 0613-0604-4253

4.18V0551955    WASHER THRUST                  6/2/2009P0659953        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/2/2009 0613-0604-4253

9.30V0551955    SHIPPING                       6/2/2009P0659953        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/2/2009 0613-0604-4253

0.01V0551955    CORR-SHIPPING                  6/2/2009P0659953        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/2/2009 0613-0604-4253

26.38V0563060    03619022 2.6                   6/3/2009P0659658        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4282
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40.40V0563060    03619121 4.8                   6/3/2009P0659658        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4282

297.14V0612410    CLAMP                          6/3/2009P0659976        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4253

34.92V0612410    SOLONOIDS                      6/3/2009P0659976        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4253

15.60V0612410    WIRE CONNECTORS                6/3/2009P0659976        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4255

37.20V0612410    WIRE CONNECTORS                6/3/2009P0659976        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4255

-7.04V0612410    CREDIT FREIGHT                 5/22/2009P0659259        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/22/2009 0613-0604-4255

6.99V0618600    CD                             6/3/2009P0659955        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4261

9.94V0618600    CD PRIMTABLE                   6/3/2009P0659955        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4261

15.99V0618600    PAPER                          6/3/2009P0659955        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4261

6.49V0618600    PAPER                          6/3/2009P0659955        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4261

42.15V0618600    INK                            6/3/2009P0659955        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4261

586.69V0643930    7/1/09 PRINC-CART BARN         6/3/2009P0660499        PAJO                          WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4410

1,028.07V0643930    7/1/09 INT-CART BARN           6/3/2009P0660499        PAJO                          WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4420

2.34V0757235    COFFEE FILTERS                 5/26/2009P0656585        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/26/2009 0613-0604-4261

17.52V0757235    CALCULATOR                     5/26/2009P0656585        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/26/2009 0613-0604-4261

20.48V0757235    PENS                           5/26/2009P0656585        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/26/2009 0613-0604-4261

16.56V0757235    CEREAL BARS                    6/3/2009P0659407        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4263

20.44V0757235    HOT CUPS                       6/3/2009P0659407        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4269
38.56V0757235    DANISH                         6/3/2009P0659407        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4263

55.04V0757235    MUFFINS                        6/3/2009P0659407        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4263

86.08V0757235    JUICE                          6/3/2009P0659407        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4263

17.76V0757235    CREAM CHEESE                   6/3/2009P0659407        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4263

13.33V0757235    PLATES                         6/3/2009P0659407        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4269

20.64V0757235    CHEESE DANISH                  6/3/2009P0659407        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4263

9.88V0757235    CUTLERY                        6/3/2009P0659407        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4269

8.32V0757235    NAPKINS                        6/3/2009P0659407        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4269

2,170.00V0758296    SACK LUNCHES                   5/28/2009P0659457        SANDTRAP BAR & GRILL WPAP   5/28/2009 0613-0604-4263

500.00V0823740    PROGRAM GUIDE PRINTING         5/21/2009P0658391        SPIZZIRRI PRESS INC           WPAP   5/21/2009 0613-0604-4225

50.00V0823740    NAIA LAYOUT PROOFS             6/2/2009P0659690        SPIZZIRRI PRESS INC           WPAP   6/2/2009 0613-0604-4230

857.50V0823740    NAIA GOLF BOOKS                6/2/2009P0659690        SPIZZIRRI PRESS INC           WPAP   6/2/2009 0613-0604-4230

600.00V0823740    NAIA SCORE CARDS               6/2/2009P0659690        SPIZZIRRI PRESS INC           WPAP   6/2/2009 0613-0604-4230

69.90V0906159    ROUND UP                       5/22/2009P0658734        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   5/22/2009 0613-0604-4266

168.80V0906159    TRIMEC                         5/22/2009P0658734        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   5/22/2009 0613-0604-4266

-168.80V0906159    CORRECTION - ITEM #2           5/22/2009P0658734        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   5/22/2009 0613-0604-4266

337.60V0906159    CORRECTION - TRIMEC            5/22/2009P0658734        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   5/22/2009 0613-0604-4266
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-168.80V0906159    CREDIT - QTY TRIMEC            5/22/2009P0658734        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   5/22/2009 0613-0604-4266

34.83V0906159    SPRAY TIPS                     6/3/2009P0659957        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4266

85.50V0906159    FERT                           6/3/2009P0659957        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4266

149.00V0906159    HERBICIDE                      6/3/2009P0659957        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4266

26.00V0906159    FERT                           6/3/2009P0659957        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   6/3/2009 0613-0604-4266

37,830.08Cost Center: 0604      Total:

06/11/2009

16:49:56

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

44Carol Capistrant



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0605      COLE, JERRY                   Director:EXECUTIVE GOLF COURSE

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
58.00V0001455    APR 28,2009 SERVICE            5/28/2009P0659406        A-1 PORTABLES INC             WPAP   5/28/2009 0614-0605-4225

21.82V0009235    MAY 2009 SERVICE               5/21/2009P0656589        ADT SECURITY SERVICES WPAP   5/21/2009 0614-0605-4225

336.88V0139465    MAY HEALTH                     6/3/2009P0660032        CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE WPAP   6/3/2009 0614-0605-4150

775.80V0141335    05990025 1,750                 5/29/2009P0659657        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   5/29/2009 0614-0605-4284

119.79V0448000    MAY26-31,2009 PAYMENT EXEC     6/3/2009P0660041        KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, WPAP   6/3/2009 0614-0605-4225

78.21V0448000    MAY 16-20,2009 PAYMENT EXEC    5/28/2009P0659391        KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, WPAP   5/28/2009 0614-0605-4225

62.79V0448000    MAY 21-25,2009 PAYMENT EXEC    5/28/2009P0659456        KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, WPAP   5/28/2009 0614-0605-4225

62.52V0460150    1495742 394-4124 JUNE PHONE    6/3/2009P0660034        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/3/2009 0614-0605-4281

-41.40V0520500    CORR-PRICING ITEM #1           6/2/2009P0659985        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   6/2/2009 0614-0605-4262

-7.72V0520500    CORR-PRICING ITEM #2           6/2/2009P0659985        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   6/2/2009 0614-0605-4262

366.52V0520500    145.5 GAL UNLEADED             6/2/2009P0659985        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   6/2/2009 0614-0605-4262

141.00V0520500    74.25 DIESEL                   6/2/2009P0659985        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   6/2/2009 0614-0605-4262

8.25V0542994    JUNE LIFE                      6/3/2009P0660039        METROPOLITAN LIFE WPAP   6/3/2009 0614-0605-4155

27.12V0563060    01584721 2.5                   6/3/2009P0660938        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/3/2009 0614-0605-4282

30.24V0563060    01584821 3.0                   6/3/2009P0660938        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/3/2009 0614-0605-4282

61.38V0612410    TEE                            6/3/2009P0659976        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   6/3/2009 0614-0605-4255

18.47V0612410    BUSHING                        6/3/2009P0659976        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   6/3/2009 0614-0605-4255

7.46V0612410    BUSHING                        6/3/2009P0659976        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   6/3/2009 0614-0605-4255

2.01V0612410    BUSHING                        6/3/2009P0659976        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   6/3/2009 0614-0605-4255

25.00V0785400    SIGN                           5/28/2009P0659465        SIGN EXPRESS                  WPAP   5/28/2009 0614-0605-4269

84.40V0906159    2.5 GAL HERBICIDE              6/3/2009P0659957        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   6/3/2009 0614-0605-4266

94.28V0906159    MAX FORCE ANT                  6/3/2009P0659957        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   6/3/2009 0614-0605-4266

2,332.82Cost Center: 0605      Total:
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Cost Center: 0606      COLE, JERRY                   Director:LACROIX LINKS                 

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
111.67V0141335    05990022 PRORATED              5/29/2009P0659657        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   5/29/2009 0614-0606-4284

111.67Cost Center: 0606      Total:
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Cost Center: 0607      COLE, JERRY                   Director:PARKS                         

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
57.63V0005640    CABLE SPLICE KITS              6/2/2009P0659711        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0607-4257

10.75V0005640    NUTS,SCREWS,BOLTS              6/2/2009P0659711        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0607-4259

6.96V0005640    TAIL PIPE WASHER               5/28/2009P0659393        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/28/2009 0101-0607-4255

9.56V0005640    TAPE RULE & LEVEL              5/28/2009P0659408        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/28/2009 0101-0607-4265

16.21V0005640    PITCHR,DRAIN BRUSH             5/28/2009P0659377        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/28/2009 0101-0607-4255

-16.21V0005640    ADJ-2 INVOICES                 5/28/2009P0659377        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/28/2009 0101-0607-4255

1.35V0005640    PITCHER                        5/28/2009P0659377        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/28/2009 0101-0607-4255

14.86V0005640    DRAIN BRUSH                    5/28/2009P0659377        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/28/2009 0101-0607-4255

27.99V0005640    TIEDOWN RATCHET                5/28/2009P0659408        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/28/2009 0101-0607-4269

21.99V0005640    BIRD SPIKES KIT                5/28/2009P0659408        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/28/2009 0101-0607-4269

6.97V0005640    REPAIR TRAP                    5/22/2009P0659074        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0607-4255

1.66V0005640    LIGHT BULBS                    5/22/2009P0659074        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0607-4257

17.99V0005640    EXT CORD                       5/22/2009P0659074        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0607-4257

4.18V0005640    COUPLING                       5/22/2009P0659074        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0607-4255

45.97V0005640    TITEBOND GLUE & SCREWS         5/22/2009P0659082        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0607-4259

3.06V0005640    ALLIGATOR CLIP                 5/22/2009P0659083        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0607-4257

7.90V0005640    PAINT ROLLERS                  5/22/2009P0659083        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0607-4252

33.70V0005640    SANDBELTS & GLUE               6/1/2009P0659604        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0607-4253

19.50V0005640    CARPENTER  6/1/2009P0659604        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0607-4252

40.47V0005640    DPLX ELECT. RECEPT.            6/1/2009P0659604        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0607-4257

55.97V0005640    SHOVEL & GARDEN TOOLS          6/1/2009P0659604        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0607-4266

5.28V0005641    SHOP TOWELS &STRT CHAIN        6/2/2009P0659710        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0607-4259

46.88V0005641    HAND SAW, WRENCH, PLMBR  6/3/2009P0658524        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0607-4265

34.82V0005641    CONCRETE & "CAUTION" TAPE      6/3/2009P0658655        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0607-4269

22.26V0005641    SILICONE & FILE                6/3/2009P0659392        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0607-4259

21.04V0016290    7 MATS                         5/22/2009P0659067        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0607-4225

21.04V0016290    7 MATS                         6/1/2009P0659603        ALSCO                         WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0607-4225

25.00V0018550    SUBSCRIPTION                   6/1/2009P0659602        AMERICAN FORESTS WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0607-4293

146.00V0036650    5 LB FIRE EXTINGUISHER         5/26/2009P0659076        ARMSTRONG WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0607-4269

12.50V0053615    FLAT REPAIR                    6/2/2009P0659712        BARGAIN BARN INC              WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0607-4267

15.00V0053615    FLAT REPAIR                    6/1/2009P0659592        BARGAIN BARN INC              WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0607-4267

25.00V0053615    FLAT REPAIR                    6/1/2009P0659592        BARGAIN BARN INC              WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0607-4267

71.50V0053615    FLAT REPAIR & TUBES            6/1/2009P0659605        BARGAIN BARN INC              WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0607-4267
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22.00V0053615    TUBE                           6/1/2009P0659632        BARGAIN BARN INC              WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0607-4267

15.80V0078490    010100391101 60                6/3/2009P0660530        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0607-4283

11.25V0078490    010108007801 13                6/3/2009P0660530        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0607-4283

10.00V0078490    020107305505 0                 6/3/2009P0660530        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0607-4283

113.32V0078490    030101050601 1,080             6/3/2009P0660530        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0607-4283

15.32V0078490    030101206801 PRORATED          6/3/2009P0660530        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0607-4283

59.46V0078490    030101476809 512               6/3/2009P0660530        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0607-4283

69.90V0078490    050101513511 620               6/3/2009P0660530        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0607-4283

52.42V0078490    050108038901 PRORATED          6/3/2009P0660882        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0607-4283

142.88V0078490    070101782501 PRORATED          6/3/2009P0660882        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0607-4283

27.09V0078490    070101861214 177               6/3/2009P0660882        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0607-4283

24.88V0078490    070101981505 154               6/3/2009P0660882        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0607-4283

10.00V0078490    070106544211 0                 6/3/2009P0660882        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0607-4283

49.91V0078490    070107370401 PRORATED          6/3/2009P0660882        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0607-4283

96.56V0078490    200106333802 896               6/3/2009P0660212        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0607-4283

376.00V0084450    BENCH LEGS                     6/1/2009P0659606        BOHLMANN INC                  WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0607-4259

3.00V0100100    FUEL LINES                     5/28/2009P0659371        BROWN'S REPAIR                WPAP   5/28/2009 0101-0607-4253

43.49V0131400    OIL FILTERS,SOLVENT,CLR INJ    5/22/2009P0659077        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0607-4251
9.34V0131400    OIL FILTERS                    6/1/2009P0659608        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0607-4251

411.49V0136490    MAXI-LUBE RED                  5/27/2009P0659374        CHEMSEARCH                    WPAP   5/27/2009 0101-0607-4262

3.73V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/3/2009P0660690        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0607-4261

6.21V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/3/2009P0660691        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0607-4261

11,401.50V0139465    MAY HEALTH                     6/3/2009P0660032        CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0607-4150

3.80V0141335    09002050 PRORATED              5/29/2009P0659657        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   5/29/2009 0101-0607-4284

32.00V0158390    SHOVEL                         5/22/2009P0658414        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0607-4265

12.00V0158390    SAFETY GLASSES                 5/22/2009P0658414        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0607-4263

24.70V0158390    REDICRETE & BLACK MARKER       5/22/2009P0658658        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0607-4269

72.00V0158390    GLOVES                         5/22/2009P0658658        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0607-4263

45.00V0158390    "HANDICAP" WHT SPRY PAINT      5/22/2009P0658058        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0607-4254

9.00V0158390    GLOVES                         5/29/2009P0659084        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   5/29/2009 0101-0607-4263

50.00V0180792    SHELTER REFUND                 6/2/2009P0659687        CROWDER, KIM                  WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0607-4530

165.54V0182145    LAMPS                          5/21/2009P0659085        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   5/21/2009 0101-0607-4257

107.34V0182145    TIMER                          5/21/2009P0659085        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   5/21/2009 0101-0607-4257

242.64V0182145    LIGHTS                         5/22/2009P0658690        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0607-4257

30.37V0188480    COPIER MAINTENANCE             5/27/2009P0659378        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/27/2009 0101-0607-4253
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171.63V0191760    TRASH CAN HOLDERS              5/22/2009P0659069        DAKOTA STEEL & SUPPLY WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0607-4259

1,232.82V0197405    VALVE-ASSY,CAM,NILOS-RING,SP  6/2/2009P0659694        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0607-4253

56.07V0248950    BOLTS & WASHERS                5/21/2009P0658527        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   5/21/2009 0101-0607-4269

30.00V0254565    MAY SECTION 125 FEE            6/3/2009P0660030        FIRST ADMINISTRATORS WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0607-4131

19.22V0282080    EZ-FLEX WIRE&FEM. SWIVEL       5/26/2009P0658693        G&H DISTRIBUTING INC. WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0607-4253

43.00V0307380    MARKING PAINT/GARDENS          5/22/2009P0659070        GRAPHICS PLUS                 WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0607-4266

83.28V0312550    GRACO SWIVEL                   5/28/2009P0659395        GRIMM'S PUMP SERVICE WPAP   5/28/2009 0101-0607-4253

3.86V0340280    WD-40                          5/28/2009P0659375        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   5/28/2009 0101-0607-4269

19.39V0340280    DECK SCREWS, STRP HNGRS        5/22/2009P0659078        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0607-4259

1,296.00V0340280    32 HH TRASH CANS               5/26/2009P0659075        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0607-4264

37.48V0340280    WIRE STIPPER,DRILL BITS,STAPLE  6/1/2009P0659609        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0607-4255

363.84V0350135    LANDSCAPE  5/26/2009P0659086        HEBRON BRICK SUPPLY CO WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0607-4254

1,853.40V0350135    ENGRAVED GRANITE "SWANNY"  5/26/2009P0659086        HEBRON BRICK SUPPLY CO WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0607-4254

30.50V0350135    PAVERS                         5/26/2009P0659086        HEBRON BRICK SUPPLY CO WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0607-4254

-8.25V0350135    CORRECTION-PRICING             5/26/2009P0659086        HEBRON BRICK SUPPLY CO WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0607-4254

25.40V0363311    CRUSHED CONCRETE ROCK          6/1/2009P0659638        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0607-4254

65.26V0393980    AUTOMOTIVE BELTS               5/26/2009P0659079        INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0607-4253

-6.30V0412660    RTN WASHER                     5/22/2009P0659258        JENNER EQUIPMENT CO WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0607-4253
30.08V0412660    LATCH                          6/2/2009P0659715        JENNER EQUIPMENT CO WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0607-4253

-24.00V0421355    CORRECTION-FREIGHT             5/29/2009P0659057        JOHNSON DISTRIBUTOR, WPAP   5/29/2009 0101-0607-4255

4,719.60V0421355    HUNTER I-40 SPRINKLER HEADS    5/29/2009P0659057        JOHNSON DISTRIBUTOR, WPAP   5/29/2009 0101-0607-4255

100.00V0421355    FREIGHT ESTIMATE               5/29/2009P0659057        JOHNSON DISTRIBUTOR, WPAP   5/29/2009 0101-0607-4255

82.32V0421590    SEAT CUSHIONS                  5/22/2009P0659071        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0607-4253

565.32V0448030    WASHERS,NUTS,CABLE-TIES,O-RI  6/2/2009P0659693        KIMBALL MIDWEST               WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0607-4253

127.50V0459659    PLYWOOD & 2X4'S                5/22/2009P0659072        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0607-4259

45.09V0459659    GOGGLES/PAINTING MASK          6/1/2009P0659634        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0607-4263

7.90V0459659    MARKING PAINT                  6/1/2009P0659610        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0607-4269

13.49V0459659    ELECT.RECEPT.                  6/1/2009P0659610        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0607-4257

21.30V0493970    GRAVEL                         5/29/2009P0659387        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   5/29/2009 0101-0607-4254

374.70V0493970    CAPSTONES & ADHESIVE           5/29/2009P0659387        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   5/29/2009 0101-0607-4254

49.06V0493970    GRAVEL                         5/29/2009P0659387        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   5/29/2009 0101-0607-4254

176.75V0493970    READY MIX CONCRETE             6/2/2009P0657823        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0607-4254

23.55V0493970    LIMESTONE                      6/2/2009P0657823        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0607-4254

22.86V0495380    LIGHT BULBS FOR SHELTERS       5/28/2009P0659385        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   5/28/2009 0101-0607-4257

296.18V0520500    165 GAL. #2 FURNACE OIL        6/1/2009P0659611        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0607-4262
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381.22V0520500    223 GAL #2 FURNACE OIL         5/21/2009P0658841        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   5/21/2009 0101-0607-4262

452.71V0520500    55 GAL DRUM 10W30 OIL          5/21/2009P0658841        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   5/21/2009 0101-0607-4262

77.32V0542994    JUNE LIFE                      6/3/2009P0660039        METROPOLITAN LIFE WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0607-4155

302.15V0551955    DRIVING PULLEY & SPIDER        5/28/2009P0659410        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   5/28/2009 0101-0607-4253

20.95V0563060    01514622 1.5                   6/3/2009P0660534        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0607-4282

284.43V0563060    01514721 41.7                  6/3/2009P0660534        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0607-4282

143.01V0597585    CLUSTER BRAKE, BRAKE  5/28/2009P0659411        NB GOLF CARS INC              WPAP   5/28/2009 0101-0607-4253

90.00V0610060    DOOR LOCKS                     5/28/2009P0659381        NORTH CENTRAL SUPPLY WPAP   5/28/2009 0101-0607-4252

17.12V0612410    CPLNG,BUSH,ELL,TEE             5/28/2009P0659382        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/28/2009 0101-0607-4255

270.98V0612410    CLOSET REPAIR KIT & INSIDE  5/28/2009P0659396        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/28/2009 0101-0607-4255

5.72V0612410    PVC ELLS & TEES                5/28/2009P0659396        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/28/2009 0101-0607-4255

10.02V0612410    REPAIR CPLNGS                  5/28/2009P0659087        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/28/2009 0101-0607-4255

24.78V0612410    STANDARD VALVE BOX             6/2/2009P0659686        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0607-4255

183.48V0612410    REPAIR COMP CPLNG              6/2/2009P0659686        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0607-4255

136.60V0612410    RUBBER KIT                     6/2/2009P0659686        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0607-4255

321.27V0612410    CPLNGS,PIPE-BOE,ELL,BUSH,TEE,  6/2/2009P0659686        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0607-4255

-135.84V0618600    RTN TONER, PRINTER             5/22/2009P0659260        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0607-4261

8.62V0647760    FLOWER SEEDS                   5/28/2009P0659386        PARK SEED WHOLESALE WPAP   5/28/2009 0101-0607-4266
30.00V0678973    SHARPEN HEDGE TRIMMER          5/22/2009P0659088        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0607-4253

255.90V0678973    SWITCH,TINES,NUTS,FLANGES  5/28/2009P0659383        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   5/28/2009 0101-0607-4253

30.00V0678973    SAW CHAIN                      6/1/2009P0659616        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0607-4253

29.00V0678973    NYLON LINE                     6/1/2009P0659616        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0607-4253

12.99V0678973    NYLON LINE                     6/1/2009P0659616        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0607-4253

35.38V0714965    BOND PAPER                     5/26/2009P0654597        RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0607-4261

486.26V0714965    T.P. & PAPER TOWELS            5/26/2009P0654597        RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0607-4264

69.54V0714965    PAPER PRODUCTS                 5/26/2009P0647923        RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0607-4261

50.00V0722841    SHELTER REFUND                 5/28/2009P0659412        RED FEATHER, THELMA WPAP   5/28/2009 0101-0607-4530

101.96V0723000    SAFETY SHOES/HANSSEN 036460    5/22/2009P0659080        RED WING SHOE STORE WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0607-4263

299.99V0745570    TRUCK TOOL BOX                 6/1/2009P0659613        RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0607-4269

81.00V0750950    GLOVES                         5/22/2009P0659073        RUSHMORE SAFETY WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0607-4263

17.85V0750950    GLOVES                         5/22/2009P0659073        RUSHMORE SAFETY WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0607-4263

2.84V0757235    CORRECTION - TAX               5/26/2009P0657011        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0607-4264

-2.84V0757235    CREDIT - TAX                   5/26/2009P0657011        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0607-4264

-0.77V0757235    CREDIT - TAX                   5/26/2009P0657011        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0607-4261

12.76V0757235    USB 4GB                        5/26/2009P0657011        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0607-4261
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47.36V0757235    PAPER TOWELS                   5/26/2009P0657011        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0607-4264

0.77V0757235    CORRECTION - TAX               5/26/2009P0657011        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0607-4261

32.17V0757235    COFFEE & SUGAR                 5/26/2009P0658697        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0607-4263

14.92V0757235    CALCULATOR                     5/26/2009P0657062        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0607-4261

40.04V0757235    BAGS & RAGS & TOWELS           5/26/2009P0657062        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0607-4264

33.22V0757235    COFFEE & CREAMER               5/26/2009P0657062        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0607-4263

82.12V0757235    SOAP/MAG-ERASER/BDYWASH/SP  5/26/2009P0658056        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0607-4264

28.44V0757235    PAPER TOWELS                   5/26/2009P0657824        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0607-4264

23.34V0757235    COFFEE                         5/26/2009P0657824        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0607-4263

15.90V0757235    GARNER G-MBRSHP                5/27/2009P0659451        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/27/2009 0101-0607-4292

15.90V0757235    ELLERTON D-MBRSHP              5/27/2009P0659451        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/27/2009 0101-0607-4292

25.43V0781610    GAL WHT PAINT                  5/21/2009P0658665        SHERWIN-WILLIAMS WPAP   5/21/2009 0101-0607-4252

29.69V0787250    BC BASE STOCK                  5/26/2009P0659357        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0607-4261

175.00V0790462    KNEELER,BLOW GUN,TIP,BELT  6/1/2009P0659637        SNAP ON TOOLS                 WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0607-4265

299.15V0790462    AC MANI-MANUAL,BLOWGUN         5/28/2009P0659384        SNAP ON TOOLS                 WPAP   5/28/2009 0101-0607-4265

1,000.00V0823740    PROGRAM GUIDE PRINTING         5/21/2009P0658391        SPIZZIRRI PRESS INC           WPAP   5/21/2009 0101-0607-4225

270.50V0834455    1 WET.25-1325                  6/1/2009P0657602        STRETCH'S GLASS & WPAP   6/1/2009 0101-0607-4253

53.60V0838010    SURVEY FLAGS & RIBBON          5/22/2009P0659081        SUMMIT SIGNS & SUPPLY WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0607-4269
579.81V0890200    STUMPER TEETH                  5/27/2009P0659454        VERMEER EQUIPMENT OF WPAP   5/27/2009 0101-0607-4253

115.76V0936710    BEARINGS & SEAL OIL            5/28/2009P0659397        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   5/28/2009 0101-0607-4253

364.15V0951482    182.44G DSL                    6/3/2009P0660151        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0607-4262

309.30V0951482    141.22G SUP UNL                6/3/2009P0660151        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0607-4262

388.12V0951482    203.42G UNL+AC10               6/3/2009P0660151        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0607-4262

770.62V0951482    388.87G UNL+                   6/3/2009P0660151        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0607-4262

488.30V0951482    243.79G UNL                    6/3/2009P0660151        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0607-4262

51.20V0962090    4X4X8 REDWOOD                  6/2/2009P0659688        ZIEGLER BUILDING WPAP   6/2/2009 0101-0607-4259

35,914.23Cost Center: 0607      Total:
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Cost Center: 0609      CHAPMAN, GRETA                Director:LIBRARY                       

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
1,186.21V0016329    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0658917        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

-1,186.21V0016329    ADJ 2 INVOICES                 5/22/2009P0658917        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

137.56V0016329    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0658917        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

15.48V0016329    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0658917        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

186.15V0016329    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0658917        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

9.91V0016329    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0658917        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

20.46V0016329    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0658917        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

18.15V0016329    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0658917        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

50.62V0016329    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0658917        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

50.06V0016329    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0658917        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

100.46V0016329    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0658917        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

20.97V0016329    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0658917        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

14.16V0016329    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0658917        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

40.91V0016329    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0658917        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

62.26V0016329    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0658917        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

249.30V0016329    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0658917        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

142.34V0016329    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0658917        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

20.47V0016329    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0658917        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

29.97V0016329    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0658917        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

16.98V0016329    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0658917        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

549.17V0057796    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/12/2009P0657399        BBC AUDIOBOOKS WPAP   5/12/2009 0101-0609-4341

21.84V0066506    A: IR2270 BLANKET PLAN         5/15/2009P0658358        BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4253

740.60V0066505    IR8500                         5/22/2009P0658928        BEST BUSINESS PRODUCTS WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4244

140.85V0074730    DUBLSOFT OPTICORE TISSUE       5/15/2009P0658356        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4264

37.90V0074730    GAL CRANBERRY ICE FOAM SOAP  5/15/2009P0658356        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4264

167.85V0074730    TORK ADV ROLL TOWEL            5/15/2009P0658356        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4264

59.94V0074730    HAND SANI WIPE                 5/15/2009P0658356        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4264

3.99V0074730    FREIGHT                        5/15/2009P0658356        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4264

455.00V0081985    C: APR 15 WINDOW CLEANING  5/15/2009P0658357        BLACK HILLS WINDOW WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4225

264.37V0087425    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658158        BORDERS INC                   WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

-47.84V0087425    CREDIT                         5/15/2009P0658158        BORDERS INC                   WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

321.44V0087425    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658870        BORDERS INC                   WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

324.20V0087425    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658820        BORDERS INC                   WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341
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140.50V0087425    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658821        BORDERS INC                   WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

343.44V0087425    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657340        BORDERS INC                   WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

361.52V0087425    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657341        BORDERS INC                   WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

183.82V0087425    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657342        BORDERS INC                   WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

265.14V0087425    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657343        BORDERS INC                   WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

3.40V0137240    8" uv blk 18lb cbl tie         5/11/2009P0655619        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4295

3.52V0137240    6" UV BLK 40 LB TIE            5/11/2009P0655619        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4295

2.78V0137240    CBL TIE 4" GRAY                5/11/2009P0655619        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4295

23.12V0137240    PATCH CBLE CAT 6 BLUE 5 FT  5/11/2009P0655618        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4295

26.10V0137240    PATCH CBL CAT 6 BLUE 25 FT BOO  5/11/2009P0655618        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4295

40.80V0137240    PATCH CBLE, CAT 6 BLUE 14 FT B  5/11/2009P0655618        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4295

37.45V0137240    VELCRO TIES 8" BLK 100 CT      5/11/2009P0655618        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4295

6.75V0137240    CBL USB 2.0                    5/11/2009P0656256        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4295

33.02V0137240    LEGEND REFILL                  5/11/2009P0656256        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4295

36.52V0137240    PATCH CBL CAT 6 BLUE 10 FT     5/11/2009P0656256        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4295

20.40V0137240    PATCH CBL CAT 6 15 FT          5/11/2009P0656256        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4295

240.00V0139120    LEASED PARKING FOR 8 SPACES    5/12/2009P0657405        CITY OF RAPID CITY            WPAP   5/12/2009 0101-0609-4246

12,630.74V0139465    MAY HEALTH                     6/3/2009P0660032        CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0609-4150
275.49V0189940    LEASE#09394041                 5/26/2009P0658364        DAKOTA LEASING WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0609-4244

275.49V0189940    LEASE#09394041                 5/26/2009P0658365        DAKOTA LEASING WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0609-4244

60.43V0200495    A: 6 MAGNETIC HORIZONTAL  5/20/2009P0657401        DEMCO INC                     WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4261

15.00V0223250    THE NATIONS NEWSPAPER          5/15/2009P0658159        EBSCO                         WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

240.50V0223840    C: ONE SHOT SERVICE            5/15/2009P0658367        ECOLAB PEST WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4225

1.70V0246282    PLASTIC WARE                   5/15/2009P0658369        FAMILY THRIFT CENTER WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4294

13.30V0246282    B: PASTEL EGGS                 5/15/2009P0658370        FAMILY THRIFT CENTER WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4294

11.52V0246282    AQUAVISTA                      5/15/2009P0658369        FAMILY THRIFT CENTER WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4294

16.25V0246282    B: GEN MERCHANDISE (EGGS)      5/15/2009P0658371        FAMILY THRIFT CENTER WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4294

27.50V0246282    B: JUICE                       5/15/2009P0658369        FAMILY THRIFT CENTER WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4294

50.00V0254565    MAY SECTION 125 FEE            6/3/2009P0660030        FIRST ADMINISTRATORS WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0609-4131

79.40V0287639    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658160        GALE GROUP, THE               WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

26.97V0287639    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658161        GALE GROUP, THE               WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

26.97V0287639    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658162        GALE GROUP, THE               WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

146.79V0287639    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657346        GALE GROUP, THE               WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

146.04V0287639    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657347        GALE GROUP, THE               WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

173.01V0287639    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657348        GALE GROUP, THE               WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341
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122.08V0287639    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657349        GALE GROUP, THE               WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

121.33V0287639    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657350        GALE GROUP, THE               WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

145.29V0287639    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657344        GALE GROUP, THE               WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

94.36V0287639    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/12/2009P0657345        GALE GROUP, THE               WPAP   5/12/2009 0101-0609-4341

175.25V0293750    C: CYRSTAL CLEAR BOOK REPAIR  5/12/2009P0654345        GAYLORD BROTHERS INC WPAP   5/12/2009 0101-0609-4261

109.20V0293750    CRYSTAL CLEAR BOOK REPAIR  5/12/2009P0654345        GAYLORD BROTHERS INC WPAP   5/12/2009 0101-0609-4261

262.50V0326325    LABOR                          5/27/2009P0659338        HAGEN GLASS CO                WPAP   5/27/2009 0101-0609-4252

204.95V0326325    GREYLITE #14 FLOAT GLASS       5/27/2009P0659338        HAGEN GLASS CO                WPAP   5/27/2009 0101-0609-4252

44.20V0326325    FOAM GLAZING TAPE              5/27/2009P0659338        HAGEN GLASS CO                WPAP   5/27/2009 0101-0609-4252

10.56V0326325    SD EXCISE TAX                  5/27/2009P0659338        HAGEN GLASS CO                WPAP   5/27/2009 0101-0609-4252

3.86V0326325    SD USE TAX                     5/27/2009P0659338        HAGEN GLASS CO                WPAP   5/27/2009 0101-0609-4252

1.93V0326325    RC USE TAX                     5/27/2009P0659338        HAGEN GLASS CO                WPAP   5/27/2009 0101-0609-4252

6.99V0346860    CCL 7/8" WAFER                 5/22/2009P0658916        HARVEYS LOCK SHOP WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4264

-79.76V0349550    CANC PO#P0613370-DUP PO#P06057  5/27/2009P0659650        HEARTLAND PAPER CO, WPAP   5/27/2009 0101-0609-4261

13.97V0349550    A: EXACT ICE                   5/27/2009P0658373        HEARTLAND PAPER CO, WPAP   5/27/2009 0101-0609-4261

26.79V0349550    EXACT VELLUM BRISTOL           5/27/2009P0658373        HEARTLAND PAPER CO, WPAP   5/27/2009 0101-0609-4261

16.43V0349550    EXACT OPAQUE                   5/27/2009P0658373        HEARTLAND PAPER CO, WPAP   5/27/2009 0101-0609-4261

87.14V0349550    EXACT OPAQ WHITE PAPER         5/27/2009P0658373        HEARTLAND PAPER CO, WPAP   5/27/2009 0101-0609-4261
84.37V0349550    CORR PRICING                   5/27/2009P0658373        HEARTLAND PAPER CO, WPAP   5/27/2009 0101-0609-4261

126.00V0372635    C: SHOVELED - 20 LBS ICE MELT  5/22/2009P0658920        HOLSWORTH & SON INC., WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4225

33.02V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0659008        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

85.86V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0659007        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

9.40V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0659006        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

389.51V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0659005        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

9.41V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0659004        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

26.93V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0659003        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

17.56V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0659002        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

8.73V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0659001        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

15.95V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0659000        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

16.15V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0658999        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

16.66V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0658998        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

97.62V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0658997        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

40.35V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0658996        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

120.22V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0658995        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

34.04V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0658994        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341
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155.65V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0658993        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

11.96V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0658992        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

5.01V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0658991        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

36.09V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0658990        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

178.01V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0658989        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

44.17V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0658988        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

181.53V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0658987        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

24.36V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0658986        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

29.65V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0658985        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

10.05V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0658984        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

21.84V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0658983        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

44.50V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0658982        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

39.57V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0658981        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

44.50V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/22/2009P0658980        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4341

8.04V0394580    C: PROCESSING                  5/22/2009P0658927        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4261

11.61V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658799        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

38.79V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658800        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

75.14V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658801        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341
41.49V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658802        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

7.37V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658803        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

39.42V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658804        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

12.41V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658805        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

52.84V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658806        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

10.88V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658807        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

65.81V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658808        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

172.27V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658809        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

20.27V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658810        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

103.48V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658811        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

35.31V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658812        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

20.33V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658813        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

302.59V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658814        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

69.69V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658815        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

82.11V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658816        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

14.48V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658817        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

13.89V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658818        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341
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9.66V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658819        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

54.65V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658882        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

6.91V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658881        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

19.77V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658880        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

15.68V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658879        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

41.99V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657352        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

33.73V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657353        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

23.59V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657354        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

192.09V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657355        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

15.07V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657356        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

10.03V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657357        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

112.16V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657358        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

39.25V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657359        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

14.78V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657360        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

4.96V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657361        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

24.21V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657408        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

5.00V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657409        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

321.13V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657410        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341
94.47V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657411        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

44.27V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657412        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

10.46V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657413        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

10.60V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657414        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

55.79V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657415        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

41.46V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657416        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

36.51V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657417        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

38.89V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657418        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

24.25V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657419        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

17.79V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657420        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

12.85V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657421        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

139.37V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657422        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

45.38V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657423        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

33.13V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657424        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

15.73V0394580    gENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657425        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

51.50V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657426        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

191.32V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657427        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341
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10.62V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657428        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

160.29V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657429        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

18.22V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657430        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

5.02V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657431        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

16.06V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657432        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

18.35V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657433        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

17.45V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657434        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

4.00V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657435        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

16.02V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657436        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

102.76V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657502        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

17.98V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657503        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

5.06V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657504        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

5.36V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657505        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

5.36V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657506        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

103.53V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657509        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

25.01V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657510        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

15.59V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657511        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

70.48V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657512        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341
35.96V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0656415        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

144.76V0394580    C: PROCESSING                  5/27/2009P0659230        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/27/2009 0101-0609-4261

8.58V0394580    C: PROCESSING                  5/27/2009P0659225        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/27/2009 0101-0609-4261

11.23V0394580    C: PROCESSING                  5/27/2009P0659229        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/27/2009 0101-0609-4261

35.48V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/11/2009P0657351        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/11/2009 0101-0609-4341

17.19V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658163        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

51.01V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658164        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

8.34V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658165        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

4.58V0394580    gENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658166        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

13.67V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658167        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

61.17V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658168        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

38.94V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658169        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

27.35V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658170        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

10.71V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658171        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

81.56V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658172        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

165.78V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658173        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

176.96V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658174        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341
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100.53V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658175        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

112.96V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658176        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

80.76V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658177        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

21.57V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658178        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

25.34V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658179        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

267.90V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658180        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

74.01V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658181        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

189.80V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658189        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

6.21V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658190        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

589.66V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658191        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

174.94V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658192        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

31.96V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658193        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

14.85V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658194        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

33.47V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658195        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

277.57V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658196        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

12.66V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658197        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

8.95V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658198        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

20.08V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658199        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341
41.75V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658200        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

32.13V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658201        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

12.51V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658202        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

15.61V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658203        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

304.04V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658204        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

131.07V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658205        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

41.63V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658206        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

119.28V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658207        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

19.52V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658208        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

217.98V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658209        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

129.64V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658210        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

193.67V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658211        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

5.13V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658212        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

21.18V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658213        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

10.61V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658214        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

260.93V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658215        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

9.88V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658216        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341
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59.35V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658217        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

14.99V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658218        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

18.34V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658219        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

9.37V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658220        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

15.60V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658221        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

15.72V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658222        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

428.88V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658223        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

165.12V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658224        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

50.12V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658225        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

60.05V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658226        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

57.73V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658228        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

7.60V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658229        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

20.90V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658230        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

21.65V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658231        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

39.25V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658232        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

4.36V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658233        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

132.98V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658234        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

5.92V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658235        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341
280.81V0394580    C: PROCESSING                  5/15/2009P0658375        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4261

7.48V0394580    C: PROCESSING                  5/15/2009P0658377        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4261

281.53V0394580    C: PROCESSING                  5/15/2009P0658378        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4261

2.14V0394580    C: PROCESSING                  5/15/2009P0658379        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4261

105.50V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658374        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

5.60V0394580    C: PROCESSING                  5/15/2009P0658376        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4261

30.42V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658236        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

6.08V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658237        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

217.78V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658238        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

53.00V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658239        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

90.69V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658240        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

78.26V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658241        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

31.70V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658242        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

61.61V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658243        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

21.72V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658244        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

11.12V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658245        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

2.52V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658246        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

06/11/2009

16:49:56

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

59Carol Capistrant



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

236.49V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658247        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

34.65V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658248        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

19.72V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658249        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

5.05V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658250        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

17.51V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658251        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

14.70V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658252        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

7.63V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658253        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

26.07V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658254        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

111.86V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658255        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

4.61V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658256        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

48.03V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658257        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

61.61V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658258        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

6.13V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658259        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

8.23V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658260        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

69.38V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658261        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

63.08V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658262        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

16.11V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/12/2009P0657407        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/12/2009 0101-0609-4341

20.46V0394580    C: PROCESSING                  5/12/2009P0657508        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/12/2009 0101-0609-4261
86.93V0394580    C: PROCESSING                  5/12/2009P0657468        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/12/2009 0101-0609-4261

14.91V0394580    C: PROCESSING                  5/12/2009P0657507        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/12/2009 0101-0609-4261

0.80V0394580    C: PROCESSING                  5/12/2009P0657467        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/12/2009 0101-0609-4261

26.19V0394580    C: PROCESSING                  5/12/2009P0657469        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/12/2009 0101-0609-4261

24.14V0394580    C: PROCESSING                  5/12/2009P0657470        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/12/2009 0101-0609-4261

490.00V0420650    C: POWER SUPPLY FOR VFD  5/20/2009P0658441        JOHNSON CONTROLS INC WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4253

78.50V0438997    B: PIZZA                       5/22/2009P0658919        KC & COMPANY                  WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4294

1.50V0438997    DELIVERY CHARGE                5/22/2009P0658919        KC & COMPANY                  WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4294

8.00V0438997    TIP                            5/22/2009P0658919        KC & COMPANY                  WPAP   5/22/2009 0101-0609-4294

80.00V0438997    PIZZA                          5/26/2009P0659233        KC & COMPANY                  WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0609-4294

8.00V0438997    TIP                            5/26/2009P0659233        KC & COMPANY                  WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0609-4294

15.49V0459659    A: PRUNER BYPASS FORGED        5/12/2009P0657500        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/12/2009 0101-0609-4261

21.98V0459659    SEED LAWN SUN/SHD              5/12/2009P0657500        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/12/2009 0101-0609-4261

21.90V0493850    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/26/2009P0659239        LIBRARY VIDEO CO              WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0609-4341

21.90V0493850    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/26/2009P0659238        LIBRARY VIDEO CO              WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0609-4341

21.90V0493850    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/26/2009P0659237        LIBRARY VIDEO CO              WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0609-4341

125.33V0542994    JUNE LIFE                      6/3/2009P0660039        METROPOLITAN LIFE WPAP   6/3/2009 0101-0609-4155
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77.11V0543959    MILEAGE THRU MAY 22            5/26/2009P0659248        MICHAELSON, JENNIFER WPAP   5/26/2009 0101-0609-4270

528.33V0545255    ACCOUNT CHARGES                5/12/2009P0657466        MIDCONTINENT WPAP   5/12/2009 0101-0609-4281

-0.08V0545255    ADJ                            5/12/2009P0657466        MIDCONTINENT WPAP   5/12/2009 0101-0609-4281

18.74V0550950    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658265        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

14.99V0550950    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658264        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

4.00V0550950    C: PROCESSING                  5/15/2009P0658265        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4261

8.00V0550950    C: PROCESSING                  5/15/2009P0658266        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4261

37.48V0550950    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658266        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

18.74V0550950    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658267        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

4.00V0550950    C: PROCESSING                  5/15/2009P0658267        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4261

4.00V0550950    C: PROCESSING                  5/15/2009P0658268        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4261

14.99V0550950    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658268        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

32.00V0550950    C: PROCESSING                  5/15/2009P0658269        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4261

20.00V0550950    C: PROCESSING                  5/15/2009P0658270        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4261

59.98V0550950    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658270        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

83.97V0550950    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658269        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

73.47V0550950    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658271        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

33.50V0550950    C: PROCESSING                  5/15/2009P0658271        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4261
12.74V0550950    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658263        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

82.44V0550950    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658273        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

24.00V0550950    C: PROCESSING                  5/15/2009P0658273        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4261

14.99V0550950    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658275        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

5.50V0550950    C: PROCESSING                  5/15/2009P0658275        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4261

12.00V0550950    C: PROCESSING                  5/15/2009P0658276        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4261

58.47V0550950    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658276        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

44.00V0550950    C: PROCESSING                  5/15/2009P0658274        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4261

191.92V0550950    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658274        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

41.23V0550950    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658277        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

16.00V0550950    C: PROCESSING                  5/15/2009P0658277        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4261

16.00V0550950    C: PROCESSING                  5/15/2009P0658278        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4261

22.49V0550950    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658278        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

39.73V0550950    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/15/2009P0658279        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4341

20.00V0550950    C: PROCESSING                  5/15/2009P0658279        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/15/2009 0101-0609-4261

22.49V0550950    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658778        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

5.50V0550950    C: PROCESSING                  5/20/2009P0658778        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4261
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88.00V0550950    C: PROCESSING                  5/20/2009P0658798        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4261

186.68V0550950    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658798        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

20.24V0550950    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658877        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

4.00V0550950    C: PROCESSING                  5/20/2009P0658877        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4261

4.00V0550950    C: PROCESSING                  5/20/2009P0658876        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4261

13.49V0550950    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658876        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

11.24V0550950    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658875        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

5.50V0550950    C: PROCESSING                  5/20/2009P0658875        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4261

8.00V0550950    C: PROCESSING                  5/20/2009P0658874        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4261

44.98V0550950    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658874        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

11.24V0550950    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658873        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

4.00V0550950    C: PROCESSING                  5/20/2009P0658873        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4261

4.00V0550950    C: PROCESSING                  5/20/2009P0658872        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4261

20.24V0550950    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658872        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

11.24V0550950    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658871        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

4.00V0550950    C: PROCESSING                  5/20/2009P0658871        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4261

20.24V0550950    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658779        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

4.00V0550950    C: PROCESSING                  5/20/2009P0658779        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4261
4.00V0550950    C: PROCESSING                  5/20/2009P0658780        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4261

7.49V0550950    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658780        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

50.23V0550950    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658781        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

29.50V0550950    C: PROCESSING                  5/20/2009P0658781        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4261

40.50V0550950    C: PROCESSING                  5/20/2009P0658782        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4261

127.44V0550950    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658782        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

22.49V0550950    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658783        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

4.00V0550950    C: PROCESSING                  5/20/2009P0658783        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4261

12.00V0550950    C: PROCESSING                  5/20/2009P0658784        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4261

29.99V0550950    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658784        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

86.23V0550950    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658785        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

8.00V0550950    C: PROCESSING                  5/20/2009P0658785        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4261

4.00V0550950    C: PROCESSING                  5/20/2009P0658786        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4261

18.74V0550950    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658786        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

29.99V0550950    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658787        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

12.00V0550950    C: PROCESSING                  5/20/2009P0658787        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4261

24.00V0550950    C: PROCESSING                  5/20/2009P0658788        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4261
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44.99V0550950    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658788        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

218.84V0550950    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658789        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

84.00V0550950    C: PROCESSING                  5/20/2009P0658789        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4261

24.00V0550950    C: PROCESSING                  5/20/2009P0658790        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4261

57.72V0550950    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658790        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

29.99V0550950    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658791        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

16.00V0550950    C: PROCESSING                  5/20/2009P0658791        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4261

4.00V0550950    C: PROCESSING                  5/20/2009P0658792        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4261

14.99V0550950    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658792        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

57.71V0550950    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658793        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

16.00V0550950    C: PROCESSING                  5/20/2009P0658793        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4261

12.00V0550950    C: PROCESSING                  5/20/2009P0658794        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4261

29.99V0550950    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658794        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

278.13V0550950    GENERAL MATERIALS              5/20/2009P0658795        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4341

69.50V0550950    C: PROCESSING                  5/20/2009P0658795        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/20/2009 0101-0609-4261
